
Brehob Nurser ies 
2 0 2 1  W H O L E S A L E  P R I C E  G U I D E

I N D I A N A P O L I S  &  W E S T F I E L D

2 0 2 0  L A N D S C U L P T O R  A W A R D  W I N N E R :

M E T I C U L O U S  L A N D S C A P E S ,  I N C



www.brehobnursery.comii2021 Wholesale Price Guide

2021 Nursery Hours

Opening time indicated by color. White signifies days closed.

Open Saturdays: March 27th thru June 26th & September 4th thru October 30th

January
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

July
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

October
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

February
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

May
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

August
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

November
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

March
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

June
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

December
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

M - F:  8:00 am - 4:30 pm
SAT: 8:00 am - 11:30 am

M - F:  7:30 am - 4:30 pm
SAT: 7:30 am - 11:30 am

M - F: 7:00 am - 4:30 pm
SAT: 7:00 am - 11:30 am

Hours



www.brehobnursery.com www.brehobnursery.comiii2021 Wholesale Price Guide

Nursery Locations
Office: 
(317) 877-0188 
(877) 829-0188

Address: 
4867 Sheridan Rd 
Westfield, IN 46062

From I-465, go north approximately 10 miles on US 31 to State Road 38. Turn right (east). 
The nursery is 1.5 miles from US 31 on the south side of State Road 38.

Coming into Indianapolis, pick up I-465 to the south side. Take Exit 4 (Harding Street/ 
State Road 37). Go north on Harding Street (about 3/4ths of a mile) to Hanna Avenue. 
Turn right (east). Go to the first stop light and turn right (south) onto Bluff Road. We are 
approximately 3/8ths of a mile down Bluff Road on the right (west side).

Office: 
(317) 783-3233 
(800) 921-3233

Address: 
4316 Bluff Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46217

Noblesville

Carmel

Ke
ys

to
ne

 P
kw

y31

421

38

32

69
465

65

Indianapolis

Washington St.

Thompson Rd.
Epler

W
es

t S
t.

Bl
uf

f R
d.

Hanna Ave.

Troy Ave.

Southport Rd.

M
er

id
ia

n 
St

.

M
ichigan Rd.

Doctor MLK Jr St

65

465

465

465

65

70

74

70

74

67

37

Brehob serves Indiana & the 
surrounding states with two convenient 
locations near Indianapolis. Have 
questions? Give either of our locations a 
call or visit our website for availability.

North Distribution Center

South Distribution Center



www.brehobnursery.comiv2021 Wholesale Price Guide

Nursery Hours....................................................................................................... ii
Locations & Contact Information...................................................... iii
Trees............................................................................................................................... 1
Shrubs.......................................................................................................................24
Grasses...................................................................................................................40
Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers.......................................................44
Ferns............................................................................................................................61
Hardscapes..........................................................................................................62
Index..........................................................................................................................67
Terms & Conditions......................................................................................70
Notes..........................................................................................................................72
Online Availability & Ordering............................................................75

Brehob Nurseries LLC is a wholesale nursery & grower serving professional 
landscape companies & garden centers in Indiana & surrounding areas. 
We have been proudly serving our customers for more than 50 years!

Our two sales yards in Indianapolis, one on the north side and one 
on the south side, feature Indiana’s finest selection of conifers, shade 
& ornamental trees, shrubs, grasses, and perennials. We also offer 
landscaping supplies such as tools, mulch, lighting, weed fabric and 
edging.

We are both a grower & a distributor, which means we can source & stock 
a wide variety of plant material. We take pride in our plants & believe that 
quality should be a “no-brainer.” Many of the items we sell are grown right 
here at our facility, meaning you will receive healthy, hardy plants requiring 
fewer replacements. We are unique in that you can come to our sales yards 
& hand pick every plant or you can let us pick and deliver them right to you. 
We are open year round to serve your needs for all your projects!

Find out why Brehob is “Mother Nature’s Finest & Best in the Midwest!”

Welcome to Brehob Nurseries

Table of Contents



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:1

Trees

FIR  
1+

Abies concolor (White Fir) Conifers

5-6’ 165.00
6-7’ 185.00
7-8’ 215.00
8-9’ 275.00

 
MAPLE  

1-9 10-19 20+

Acer buergerianum (Trident Maple) Ornamentals

2" 180.00 171.00 162.00
2.5" 210.00 199.50 189.00

Acer campestre (Hedge Maple) Ornamentals

2" 180.00 171.00 162.00
6-7' multi 130.00 123.50 117.00

Acer ginnala (Amur Maple) Ornamentals

‘Flame’ #20 140.00 133.00 126.00
#25 165.00 156.75 148.50

2" 200.00 190.00 180.00
#30 multi 200.00 190.00 180.00
5-6' multi 120.00 114.00 108.00
6-7' multi 140.00 133.00 126.00
7-8' multi 165.00 156.75 148.50

8-10' multi 200.00 190.00 180.00

1+

Acer griseum (Paperbark Maple) Ornamentals

#15 165.00
1.5" 250.00

1.75" 285.00
2" 310.00

 
1-9 10-19 20+

Acer miyabei (Miyabe Maple) Shade Trees

‘Morton’ (State Street®) #20 155.00 147.25 139.50
#25 185.00 175.75 166.50

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com2

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1+

Acer palmatum (Japanese Maple) Ornamentals

‘Bloodgood’ #15 185.00
‘Emperor I®’ #20 210.00
‘Fireglow’ 1.75" CALL
‘Oshio Beni’ 2" CALL
‘Twombly’s Red Sentinel’ 

Acer palmatum dissectum (Laceleaf Japanese Maple) Ornamentals

‘Crimson Queen’ 24-30” 170.00
‘Orangeola’ 30-36” 195.00
‘Inaba Shidare’ 36-42” 245.00
‘Tamukeyama’ 42-48” 265.00
‘Viridis’

 
1-9 10-19 20+

Acer rubrum (Red Maple) Shade Trees

‘Brandywine’  #15 130.00 123.50 117.00
‘Frank Jr.’ (Redpointe®) #20 155.00 147.25 139.50
‘Franksred’ (Red Sunset®)  #25 185.00 175.75 166.50
‘October Glory®’ #30/#35 210.00 199.50 189.00
‘Sun Valley’ 2” 210.00 199.50 189.00

2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50
3” 325.00 308.75 292.50

3.5” 365.00 346.75 328.50
4” 410.00 389.50 369.00

1+

Acer rubrum (Columnar Red Maple) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Armstrong’ #30 250.00
‘Bowhall’ 2” 250.00

2.5” 310.00
3” 375.00

1-9 10-19 20+

Acer saccharum (Sugar Maple) Shade Trees

‘Balista’ (Fall Fiesta®) #20 175.00 166.25 157.50
‘Green Mountain’ 2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
‘Hiawatha 1’ (Oregon Trail®) 2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50
‘JFS-Caddo2’ (Flashfire®) [Caddo] 3” 350.00 332.50 315.00
‘John Pair’ [Caddo] 3.5” 425.00 403.75 382.50
‘Legacy®’ 

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:3

Trees
1-9 10-19 20+

Acer tataricum (Tatarian Maple) Ornamentals

‘Garann’ (Hot Wings®) #25 multi 165.00 156.75 148.50
Acer truncatum (Shantung Maple) Ornamentals

#15 120.00 114.00 108.00
#20 140.00 133.00 126.00

1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50
2" 200.00 190.00 180.00

2.5" 240.00 228.00 216.00
3" 275.00 261.25 247.50

Acer truncatum x platanoides (Maple) Shade Trees

‘JFS-KW202’ (Crimson Sunset®) #20 175.00 166.25 157.50
#25 210.00 199.50 189.00

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5" 285.00 270.75 256.50

3" 350.00 332.50 315.00
Acer truncatum x platanoides (Maple) Shade Trees

‘Warrenred’ (Pacific Sunset®) #20 155.00 147.25 139.50
‘JFS-KW249’ (Ruby Sunset®) #25 185.00 175.75 166.50
‘JFS-KW187’ (Urban Sunset®) 2" 210.00 199.50 189.00

2.5" 255.00 242.25 229.50
3" 325.00 308.75 292.50

Acer x freemanii (Freeman Maple) Shade Trees

‘Autumn Blaze®’ #20 140.00 133.00 126.00
‘Autumn Fantasy’ #25 165.00 156.75 148.50
‘Celebration®’ #35 200.00 190.00 180.00

1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50
2" 200.00 190.00 180.00

2.5" 240.00 228.00 216.00
3" 295.00 280.25 265.50

3.5" 350.00 332.50 315.00
4" 385.00 365.75 346.50

SERVICEBERRY  
1+

Amelanchier laevis  (Allegheny Serviceberry) Ornamentals

‘Cumulus’ 1.75” 190.00
2" 240.00

2.5" 280.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com4

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1+

Amelanchier x grandiflora (Apple Serviceberry) Ornamentals

‘Autumn Brilliance®’ #10 125.00
#15 145.00

#20 165.00
1.5” 165.00

1.75” 190.00
2” 240.00

#15 multi 145.00
#20 multi 165.00
#25 multi 190.00
#30 multi 240.00
5-6’ multi 145.00
6-7’ multi 185.00

BIRCH
1-9 10-19 20+

Betula nigra (River Birch) Shade Trees

‘Cully’ (Heritage®) 1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00
3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

#20 multi 130.00 123.50 117.00
#25 multi 150.00 142.50 135.00

8’ multi 150.00 142.50 135.00
10’ multi 180.00 171.00 162.00
12’ multi 210.00 199.50 189.00
14’ multi 230.00 218.50 207.00

HORNBEAM  
1+

Carpinus betulus (Columnar Hornbeam) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Fastigiata’ #20 175.00
‘Frans Fontaine’ 1.75” 210.00

2” 250.00
2.5” 310.00

Carpinus caroliniana (American Hornbeam)  Ornamentals

1.75” 190.00
2” 240.00

2.5” 280.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:5

Trees

CATALPA
1-9 10-19 20+

Catalpa speciosa (Catalpa) Shade Trees

2" 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5" 255.00 242.25 229.50

CEDAR  
1+

Cedrus atlantica (Atlas Cedar) Specialty Conifers

‘Glauca Pendula’ #10 145.00
#10 serpentine 145.00

HACKBERRY
1-9 10-19 20+

Celtis occidentalis (Common Hackberry) Shade Trees

#10 120.00 114.00 108.00
#20 155.00 147.25 139.50
#25 185.00 175.75 166.50
#30 210.00 199.50 189.00

2" 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5" 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50

REDBUD  
Cercis canadensis (Eastern Redbud) Ornamentals

‘Eastern’ #15 110.00 104.50 99.00
#20 130.00 123.50 117.00
1.5” 130.00 123.50 117.00

1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00
3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

#15  multi 110.00 104.50 99.00
6-7’ multi 130.00 123.50 117.00
7-8’ multi 150.00 142.50 135.00

8-10’ multi 180.00 171.00 162.00
10-12’ multi 210.00 199.50 189.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com6

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-19 20+

Cercis canadensis (Eastern Redbud) Ornamentals

‘Alba’ #10 105.00 99.75 94.50
‘Forest Pansy' #15 120.00 114.00 108.00
‘Hearts of Gold' 1.5” 140.00 133.00 126.00
‘Lavender Twist’ 1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50
‘Royal White’ 2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
‘Ruby Falls’ 2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00
‘The Rising Sun™’

CHAMAECYPARIS  
1+

Chamaecyparis nootkatensis (Weeping Alaskan Cedar) Specialty Conifers

‘Glauca Pendula’ #6 115.00
‘Jubilee’

FRINGETREE
1-9 10-19 20+

Chionanthus virginicus (White Fringetree) Ornamentals

5’ multi 120.00 114.00 108.00

YELLOWWOOD  
Cladrastis kentukea (Yellowwood) Shade Trees

#15 155.00 147.25 139.50
#20 175.00 166.25 157.50

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

DOGWOOD

Cornus controversa (Giant  Dogwood) Ornamentals

‘June Snow™’ 2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
Cornus florida (Flowering Dogwood) Ornamentals

‘Cherokee Brave’ #15 110.00 104.50 99.00
‘Cherokee Chief’ #20 130.00 123.50 117.00
‘Cherokee Princess’ 1.25” 110.00 104.50 99.00
‘Rubra’ (Pink) 1.5” 130.00 123.50 117.00
‘Princess Emily’ 1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00

2” 180.00 171.00 162.00
2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:7

Trees
1-9 10-19 20+

Cornus florida x kousa (Dogwood) Ornamentals

‘Rutgan’ (Stellar Pink®) 1.5” 140.00 133.00 126.00
1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
Cornus kousa (Kousa Dogwood) Ornamentals

1.5” 130.00 123.50 117.00
1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00

2” 180.00 171.00 162.00
2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

#15 multi 110.00 104.50 99.00
#20 multi 130.00 123.50 117.00
6-7’ multi 130.00 123.50 117.00

8-10’ multi 180.00 171.00 162.00
Cornus mas (Cornelian Cherry Dogwood) Ornamentals

1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50
2” 200.00 190.00 180.00

2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

HAWTHORN  
1+

Crataegus viridis (Green Hawthorn) Ornamentals

‘Winter King’ #15 145.00
1.75” 190.00

2” 240.00
	

BEECH  
1+

Fagus sylvatica (European Beech) Ornamentals

‘Dawyck Purple’ #20 190.00
‘Purple Fountain’ 1.5” 250.00
‘Purpurea Pendula’ (Purple Weeping) 1.75” 285.00
‘Red Obelisk’ 2” 310.00
‘Riversii’ (River’s Purple) 5-6’ 220.00
‘Roseomarginata’ (Tricolor) 6-7’ 240.00

7-8’ 260.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com8

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

GINKGO  
1+

Ginkgo biloba (Ginkgo) Shade Trees

‘Autumn Gold’ 1.5" 210.00
‘Presidential Gold’ 1.75" 235.00

2" 300.00
2.5" 340.00

3" 450.00
Ginkgo biloba (Columnar Ginkgo) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Princeton Sentry®’ 1.5” 210.00
1.75” 235.00

2” 300.00

HONEYLOCUST  
1-9 10-19 20+

Gleditsia tricanthos var. inermis (Honeylocust) Shade Trees

‘Impcole’ (Imperial®) #15 130.00 123.50 117.00
‘Shademaster’ #20 155.00 147.25 139.50
‘Skycole’ (Skyline®) #25 185.00 175.75 166.50
‘Suncole’ (Sunburst®) 1.75” 185.00 175.75 166.50

2” 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50

COFFEETREE  
Gymnocladus dioicus (Kentucky Coffeetree) Shade Trees

‘Espresso™’ #20 175.00 166.25 157.50
1.75” 210.00 199.50 189.00

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

SEVEN-SON FLOWER  
Heptacodium miconioides (Seven-Son Flower) Ornamentals

‘Temple of Bloom®’ #5 50.00 47.50 45.00

ROSE-OF-SHARON [ALTHEA]  
1+

Hibiscus syriacus Tree Form (Rose-of-Sharon [Althea]) Ornamentals

Assorted Varieties #6 80.00
#7 95.00

#10 120.00
#15 130.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:9

Trees

HYDRANGEA  
1+

Hydrangea paniculata Tree Form (Panicle Hydrangea) Ornamentals

‘Limelight’ #7 95.00
‘Little Lime’ #10 120.00
‘Phantom’ #15 130.00
‘Quick Fire®’ #20 145.00

HOLLY  
Ilex opaca (American Holly) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Greenleaf’
‘Satyr Hill’

JUNIPER
1-9 10-19 20+

Juniperus chinensis (Chinese Juniper) Conifers

‘Blue Point’ #7 70.00 66.50 63.00
‘Hetzii Columnaris’ #15 100.00 95.00 90.00
‘Iowa’ 4-5’ 90.00 85.50 81.00
‘Keteleeri’ 5-6’ 100.00 95.00 90.00
‘Perfecta’ 6-7’ 120.00 114.00 108.00
‘Spartan’ 7-8’ 160.00 152.00 144.00

8-9’ 190.00 180.50 171.00
9-10’ 210.00 199.50 189.00
10-11’ 240.00 228.00 216.00

1+

Juniperus spiral (Juniper) Specialty Conifers

‘Blue Arrow’ #5 SPIRAL 105.00
‘Blue Point’ #7 SPIRAL 135.00
‘Spartan’ #15 SPIRAL 215.00

1-9 10-19 20+

Juniperus virginiana (Eastern Red Cedar) Conifers

‘Burki’  #7 70.00 66.50 63.00
‘Canaerti’ #15 100.00 95.00 90.00
‘Glauca’ 4-5’ 90.00 85.50 81.00
‘Hillspire’ 5-6’ 100.00 95.00 90.00

6-7’ 120.00 114.00 108.00
7-8’ 160.00 152.00 144.00
8-9’ 190.00 180.50 171.00

9-10’ 210.00 199.50 189.00
10-11’ 240.00 228.00 216.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com10

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-19 20+

Juniperus virginiana (Eastern Red Cedar) Conifers

‘Taylor’ #7 75.00 71.25 67.50
#15 130.00 123.50 117.00

#20 150.00 142.50 135.00
5-6’ 130.00 123.50 117.00
6-7’ 150.00 142.50 135.00
7-8’ 175.00 166.25 157.50
8-9’ 215.00 204.25 193.50

9-10’ 250.00 237.50 225.00

GOLDENRAIN TREE  
1+

Koelreuteria paniculata (Goldenrain Tree) Ornamentals

1.75” 190.00
2” 240.00

2.5” 280.00

Koelreuteria paniculata (Columnar Goldenrain Tree) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Golden Candle™’ 2” 210.00

SWEET GUM  
1-9 10-19 20+

Liquidambar  styraciflua (Sweet Gum) Shade Trees

‘Moraine’ 2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
‘Worplesdon’ 2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

1+

Liquidambar styraciflua (Columnar Sweet Gum) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Slender Silhouette’ #15 130.00
2” 210.00

	
TULIP POPLAR  

1-9 10-19 20+

Liriodendron tulipifera (Tulip Poplar) Shade Trees

#20 140.00 133.00 126.00
#25 165.00 156.75 148.50

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

3” 295.00 280.25 265.50
3.5” 350.00 332.50 315.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:11

Trees

MAGNOLIA  
1+

Magnolia grandiflora (Southern Magnolia) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Bracken’s Brown Beauty’ #15 155.00

1-9 10-19 20+

Magnolia stellata (Star Magnolia) Ornamentals

‘Royal Star’ #7 95.00 90.25 85.50
#15 120.00 114.00 108.00

5-6’ 120.00 114.00 108.00
6-7’ 140.00 133.00 126.00
7-8’ 165.00 156.75 148.50

Magnolia virginiana (Sweetbay Magnolia) Ornamentals

#15 120.00 114.00 108.00
#25 165.00 156.75 148.50
6-7’ 140.00 133.00 126.00
7-8’ 165.00 156.75 148.50

8-10’ 200.00 190.00 180.00
10-12’ 240.00 228.00 216.00

‘Moonglow®’ (Jim Wilson) 2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
Magnolia x (Magnolia) Ornamentals

‘Ann’ #7 70.00 66.50 63.00
‘Jane’ #10 90.00 85.50 81.00

4-5’ 90.00 85.50 81.00
5-6’ 110.00 104.50 99.00
6-7’ 130.00 123.50 117.00
7-8’ 150.00 142.50 135.00

8-10’ 180.00 171.00 162.00

APPLE  
1+

Malus x (Apple) Fruit Trees

Assorted Varieties #7 60.00
#10 82.00
#15 92.00

#20 120.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com12

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

CRABAPPLE  
1-9 10-19 20+

Malus  (Crabapple) Ornamentals

‘Candymint’ #10 105.00 99.75 94.50
‘Coralcole’ (Coralburst®) #15 120.00 114.00 108.00
‘Lollipop’™ #20 140.00 133.00 126.00
‘Louisa’ #25 165.00 156.75 148.50
‘Prairie Fire’ #35 200.00 190.00 180.00
‘Royal Raindrops®’ 1.5” 140.00 133.00 126.00
sargentii ‘Firebird®’ 1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50
sargentii ‘Tina’ (Sargentina) 2” 200.00 190.00 180.00

2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

‘Perfect Purple’ #10 90.00 85.50 81.00
‘Purple Prince’ #15 110.00 104.50 99.00
‘Red Jewel™’ #20 130.00 123.50 117.00
sargentii (Sargent) #25 150.00 142.50 135.00
‘Sugar Tyme®’ #35 180.00 171.00 162.00
‘Velvet Pillar™’ 1.5” 130.00 123.50 117.00

1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

DAWN REDWOOD  
Metasequoia glyptostroboides (Dawn Redwood) Shade Trees

#25 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00
3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

BLACK GUM  
Nyssa sylvatica (Black Gum) Shade Trees

‘Green Gable’ #10 120.00 114.00 108.00
‘Wildfire’ #15 130.00 123.50 117.00

#20 155.00 147.25 139.50
1.75” 185.00 175.75 166.50

2” 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:13

Trees

PARROTIA  
1+

Parrotia persica (Persian Parrotia) Ornamentals

‘Vanessa’ #10 125.00
2” 240.00

2.5” 280.00

SPRUCE  
Picea abies (Norway Spruce) Conifers

5-6’ 165.00
6-7’ 185.00
7-8’ 215.00
8-9’ 275.00

9-10’ 310.00
10-11’ 380.00
11-12’ 410.00
12-14’ 465.00

Picea abies (Norway Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Cupressina’ #15 160.00
#20 180.00
5-6’ 170.00
6-7’ 200.00

Picea abies (Weeping Norway Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Pendula’ #15 135.00
#20 150.00
5-6’ 170.00
6-7’ 200.00

Picea glauca (White Spruce) Conifers

‘Densata’ (Black Hills) 5-6’ 165.00
6-7’ 185.00
7-8’ 215.00
8-9’ 275.00

9-10’ 310.00
10-11’ 380.00
11-12’ 410.00
12-14’ 465.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com14

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1+

Picea glauca (Weeping White Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Pendula’ #6 94.00
#10 125.00
#20 225.00
5-6’ 170.00
6-7’ 200.00
7-8’ 225.00

Picea omorika (Serbian Spruce) Conifers

5-6’ 165.00
6-7’ 185.00
7-8’ 215.00
8-9’ 275.00

9-10’ 310.00
10-11’ 380.00
11-12’ 410.00
12-14’ 465.00

Picea omorika (Serbian Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Bruns’ #20 150.00
3-4’ 120.00
4-5’ 135.00

Picea omorika (Serbian Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Pendula Bruns’ #15 160.00
4-5’ 150.00

Picea orientalis (Oriental Spruce) Specialty Conifers

5-6’ 170.00
Picea pungens (Colorado Spruce)  Conifers

‘Baby Blue’ (Ontario Blue) 5-6’ 170.00
6-7’ 225.00

Picea pungens (Colorado Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Baby Blue Eyes’ 4-5’ 175.00
‘Bakeri’ 5-6’ 210.00
‘Fat Albert’ 6-7’ 250.00
‘Hoopsi’ 7-8’ 300.00

8-9’ 375.00
Picea pungens (Colorado Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Blue Totem’ #20 150.00
‘Fastigiata’ 5-6’ 170.00

6-7’ 200.00
7-8’ 250.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:15

Trees

PINE  
1+

Pinus flexilis (Limber Pine) Conifers

‘Vanderwolf’s Pyramid’ 5-6’ 165.00
6-7’ 185.00
7-8’ 215.00

	
1-9 10-19 20+

Pinus strobus (Eastern White Pine) Conifers

5-6’ 130.00 123.50 117.00
6-7’ 150.00 142.50 135.00
7-8’ 175.00 166.25 157.50
8-9’ 215.00 204.25 193.50

9-10’ 250.00 237.50 225.00
10-11’ 280.00 266.00 252.00

 
1+

Pinus strobus (Columnar White Pine) Specialty Conifers

‘Fastigiata’ 6-7’ 170.00
7-8’ 200.00
8-9’ 230.00

PLANETREE  
1-9 10-19 20+

Platanus x acerifolia (London Planetree) Shade Trees

‘Morton Thornhill’ (Exclamation!™) #20 140.00 133.00 126.00
#30 200.00 190.00 180.00

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

3” 295.00 280.25 265.50
3.5” 350.00 332.50 315.00

4” 385.00 365.75 346.50

ASPEN  
1+

Populus tremula (Swedish Columnar Aspen) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Erecta’ 2” 210.00
2.5” 255.00

3” 325.00
Populus tremuloides (Quaking Aspen) Shade Trees

‘Prairie Gold®’ 2” 300.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com16

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

FLOWERING PLUM  
1-9 10-19 20+

Prunus cerasifera (Purple Leaf Plum) Ornamentals

‘Krauter Vesuvius’ 1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

FRUITING CHERRY  
1+

Prunus x (Cherry) Fruit Trees

Assorted Varieties #7 60.00
#10 82.00
#15 92.00

#20 120.00

PEACH  
Prunus persica (Peach) Fruit Trees

Assorted Varieties #7 60.00
#10 82.00
#15 92.00

#20 120.00

FLOWERING CHERRY  
1-9 10-19 20+

Prunus serrulata (Japanese Flowering Cherry) Ornamentals

‘Kwanzan’ #15 110.00 104.50 99.00
1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00

2” 180.00 171.00 162.00
2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

Prunus subhirtella (Higan Cherry) Ornamentals

‘Pink Snow Showers™’ #15 120.00 114.00 108.00
#20 140.00 133.00 126.00

Prunus virginiana (Chokecherry) Ornamentals

‘Canada Red’ #15 110.00 104.50 99.00
#25 150.00 142.50 135.00

1.75” 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00
3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

8’ multi 180.00 171.00 162.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:17

Trees
1-9 10-19 20+

Prunus x (Weeping Cherry) Ornamentals

 ‘Snofozam’ (Snow Fountains®) #15 120.00 114.00 108.00
#20 140.00 133.00 126.00

1.75” 165.00 156.75 148.50
Prunus x yedoensis (Yoshino Cherry) Ornamentals

#15 110.00 104.50 99.00
#20 130.00 123.50 117.00

2” 180.00 171.00 162.00
2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

PEAR  
Pyrus calleryana (Flowering Pear) Ornamentals

‘Cleveland Select’ #25 150.00 142.50 135.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00
3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

1+

Pyrus x (Fruiting Pear) Fruit Trees

#7 60.00
#10 82.00
#15 92.00

#20 120.00
 

OAK  
1-9 10-19 20+

Quercus acutissima (Sawtooth Oak) Shade Trees

#20 140.00 133.00 126.00
#25 165.00 156.75 148.50

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

3” 295.00 280.25 265.50
3.5” 350.00 332.50 315.00

Quercus alba (White Oak) Shade Trees

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

3” 350.00 332.50 315.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com18

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1+

Quercus alba x robur (Columnar English Oak) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Crimschmidt’ (Crimson Spire™) 2” 250.00
2.5” 310.00

3” 375.00

1-9 10-19 20+

Quercus bicolor (Swamp White Oak) Shade Trees

#10 120.00 114.00 108.00
#20 155.00 147.25 139.50
#25 185.00 175.75 166.50

2” 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50
Quercus coccinea (Scarlet Oak) Shade Trees

#20 155.00 147.25 139.50
2” 210.00 199.50 189.00

2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50
3” 325.00 308.75 292.50

Quercus ellipsoidalis (Northern Pin Oak) Shade Trees

#20 175.00 166.25 157.50
#25 210.00 199.50 189.00

Quercus imbricaria (Shingle Oak) Shade Trees

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

3” 295.00 280.25 265.50
Quercus lyrata (Overcup Oak) Shade Trees

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

3” 295.00 280.25 265.50
Quercus macrocarpa (Bur Oak) Shade Trees

#25 185.00 175.75 166.50
#30 210.00 199.50 189.00

2” 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50
Quercus muehlenbergii (Chinkapin Oak) Shade Trees

#20 175.00 166.25 157.50
#25 210.00 199.50 189.00

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

3” 350.00 332.50 315.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:19

Trees
1-9 10-19 20+

Quercus palustris (Pin Oak) Shade Trees

2” 200.00 190.00 180.00
2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00

3” 295.00 280.25 265.50

1+

Quercus robur x bicolor (Columnar English Oak) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Kindred Spirit®’ #20 175.00
‘Long’ (Regal Prince®) 2” 250.00

2.5” 310.00
3” 375.00

1-9 10-19 20+

Quercus rubra (Northern Red Oak) Shade Trees

#10 135.00 128.25 121.50
#20 175.00 166.25 157.50
#25 210.00 199.50 189.00

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

3” 350.00 332.50 315.00
3.5” 425.00 403.75 382.50

Quercus shumardii (Shumard Oak) Shade Trees

#25 210.00 199.50 189.00
2” 225.00 213.75 202.50

2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50
3” 350.00 332.50 315.00

WILLOW  
Salix x (Weeping WIllow) Shade Trees

‘Prairie Cascade’ #20 130.00 123.50 117.00
alba ‘Tristis’ (Niobe Golden) 2” 180.00 171.00 162.00
babylonica (Green Weeping) 2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com20

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

LILAC  
1+

Syringa meyeri tree form (Dwarf Korean Lilac) Ornamentals

‘Palibin’ #7 110.00
#10 140.00
#15 165.00

#20 182.50
#25 210.00

1.75” 210.00
2” 245.00

Syringa patula tree form (Manchurian Lilac) Ornamentals

‘Miss Kim’ #10 140.00
#15 165.00

#20 182.50
Syringa pekinensis (Peking Lilac) Ornamentals

‘Morton’ (China Snow®) #15 145.00
‘Summer Charm® #25 190.00

2” 240.00
2.5” 280.00

3” 375.00
Syringa reticulata (Japanese Tree Lilac) Ornamentals

‘Ivory Silk®’ #15 145.00
#20 165.00

1.75” 190.00
2” 240.00

2.5” 280.00
5' multi 145.00
6' multi 185.00
7' multi 225.00
8' multi 240.00

CYPRESS  
1-9 10-19 20+

Taxodium ascendens (Pond Cypress) Shade Trees

2” 180.00 171.00 162.00
2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00

3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:21

Trees
1-9 10-19 20+

Taxodium distichum (Bald Cypress) Shade Trees

#20 130.00 123.50 117.00
2” 180.00 171.00 162.00

2.5” 210.00 199.50 189.00
3” 250.00 237.50 225.00

3.5” 275.00 261.25 247.50
4” 310.00 294.50 279.00

1+

Taxodium distichum (Columnar Bald Cypress) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Mickelson’ (Shawnee Brave™) 2” 210.00
‘Lindsey’s Skyward™’ 2.5” 255.00

ARBORVITAE  
1-9 10-19 20+

Thuja occidentalis (Eastern Arborvitae) Conifers

‘Smaragd’ (Emerald Green) #7 50.00 47.50 45.00
#10 75.00 71.25 67.50
#15 85.00 80.75 76.50

#20 100.00 95.00 90.00
5-6’ 85.00 80.75 76.50
6-7’ 100.00 95.00 90.00
7-8’ 140.00 133.00 126.00
8-9’ 170.00 161.50 153.00

‘Degroot’s Spire’ #6 55.00 52.25 49.50
‘Fairview’ #15 100.00 95.00 90.00
‘Hetz Wintergreen’ 4-5’ 90.00 85.50 81.00
‘Holmstrup’ 5-6’ 100.00 95.00 90.00
‘Techny’ 6-7’ 120.00 114.00 108.00

7-8’ 160.00 152.00 144.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com22

Trees

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-19 20+

Thuja plicata x (Giant Western Arborvitae) Conifers

‘Green Giant’ #7 75.00 71.25 67.50
#10 110.00 104.50 99.00
#15 130.00 123.50 117.00

#20 150.00 142.50 135.00
5-6’ 130.00 123.50 117.00
6-7’ 150.00 142.50 135.00
7-8’ 175.00 166.25 157.50
8-9’ 215.00 204.25 193.50

9-10’ 250.00 237.50 225.00
10-11’ 280.00 266.00 252.00
11-12’ 310.00 294.50 279.00
12-14’ 340.00 323.00 306.00

LINDEN  
Tilia americana (American Linden) Shade Trees

‘Boulevard’ #20 175.00 166.25 157.50
‘Frontyard’ 2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
‘McKSentry’ (American Sentry®) 2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

3” 350.00 332.50 315.00
Tilia cordata (Littleleaf Linden) Shade Trees

‘Greenspire®’ #15 155.00 147.25 139.50
#20 175.00 166.25 157.50

2” 225.00 213.75 202.50
2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50

3” 350.00 332.50 315.00
Tilia tomentosa (Silver Linden) Shade Trees

‘Sterling’ #20 175.00 166.25 157.50
2” 225.00 213.75 202.50

2.5” 285.00 270.75 256.50
3” 350.00 332.50 315.00

HEMLOCK  
1+

Tsuga canadensis (Canadian Hemlock) Conifers

5-6’ 170.00
6-7’ 225.00
7-8’ 285.00
8-9’ 300.00

9-10’ 350.00
10-11’ 400.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:23

Trees

ELM  
1-9 10-19 20+

Ulmus americana (American Elm) Shade Trees

‘Princeton’ #30/#35 200.00 190.00 180.00
‘Valley Forge’ 2” 200.00 190.00 180.00

2.5” 240.00 228.00 216.00
3” 295.00 280.25 265.50

Ulmus parvifolia (Lacebark Elm) Shade Trees

‘Dynasty’ 2” 210.00 199.50 189.00
‘Emer II’ (Allee®) 2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50
Ulmus x (Elm) Shade Trees

‘Frontier’ #20 155.00 147.25 139.50
‘Morton’ (Accolade™) #25 185.00 175.75 166.50
‘Morton Glossy’ (Triumph™) #30/#35 210.00 199.50 189.00
‘Patriot’ 2” 210.00 199.50 189.00

2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50
3” 325.00 308.75 292.50

ZELKOVA  
Zelkova serrata (Zelkova) Shade Trees

‘Green Vase®’ #15 130.00 123.50 117.00
‘Village Green™’ #20 155.00 147.25 139.50

#30/#35 210.00 199.50 189.00
#45 255.00 242.25 229.50

2” 210.00 199.50 189.00
2.5” 255.00 242.25 229.50

3” 325.00 308.75 292.50
 

1+

Zelkova serrata (Columnar Zelkova) Columnar Deciduous Trees

‘Musashino’ 2” 250.00
2.5” 310.00

3” 375.00

T
R
E
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com24

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

ABELIA  
1-9 10-24 25+

Abelia (Glossy Abelia) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Kaleidoscope’ #3 24.00 22.80 21.60
‘Rose Creek’

 
BUCKEYE  

1+

Aesculus parviflora (Bottlebrush Buckeye) Deciduous Shrubs

3-4’ 90.00
4-5’ 110.00

CHOKEBERRY  
1-9 10-24 25+

Aronia arbutifolia (Red Chokeberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Brilliantissima’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
 #5 26.75 25.41 24.08

Aronia melanocarpa (Black Chokeberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Autumn Magic’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Morton’ (Iroquois Beauty)  #5 26.75 25.41 24.08

‘Ground Hug™’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Low Scape Mound™’ 

AZALEA  
Azalea x poukhanense (Korean Azalea) Dediduous Shrubs

#3 26.00 24.70 23.40
Azalea x rhododendron (Deciduous Azalea) Deciduous Shrubs

Exbury ‘Gibraltar’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Northern Lights Series’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50

Azalea x [Rhod. x subgenus Azalea] (Evergreen Azalea) Broadleaf Evergreens

Gable ‘Karen’ - lavender #3 24.00 22.80 21.60
Gable ‘Rosebud’ - light pink
Gable ‘Stewartstonian’ - red
‘Girard Crimson’
‘Girard Hot Shot’ - Orange-Red
‘Girard Pleasant White’
‘Girard Rose’ - Dark Pink
kurume ‘Hino-Crimson’

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:25

BARBERRY  
1-9 10-24 25+

Berberis thunbergii (Japanese Barberry) Deciduous Shrubs

This plant is no longer for sale in Indiana
 

BUTTERFLY BUSH  
Buddleia x (Butterfly Bush) Deciduous Shrubs

Flutterby Petite® ‘Blue Heaven’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
Flutterby Petite® ‘Tutti Fruitti’

Lo & Behold® ‘Purple Haze’ #2 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Miss Molly’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Pugster® Amethyst’
‘Pugster Blue®’
‘Pugster Periwinkle®’ 
‘Pugster Pink®’
‘Pugster White®’

‘Black Knight’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Fourth of July’

BOXWOOD  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Buxus microphylla (Littleleaf Boxwood) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Baby Gem™’ #2 18.00 17.10 16.20 —
‘Wintergreen’ #3 23.00 21.85 20.70 —

#5 29.00 27.55 26.10 —
Buxus microphylla x (Boxwood) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Green Gem’ * #2 22.50 21.38 20.25 —
‘Green Velvet’ * #3 25.50 24.23 22.95 21.68

#5 36.00 34.20 32.40 —
#7 65.00 61.75 58.50 —

21-24” 70.00 66.50 63.00 —
24-30” 80.00 76.00 72.00

‘Green Mountain’ Cone #3 26.50 25.18 23.85 —
#5 38.00 36.10 34.20 —
#7 67.00 63.65 60.30 —

30-36” 110.00 104.50 99.00 —
3-4’ 130.00 123.50 117.00 —
4-5’ 185.00 175.75 166.50 —

* 100+ rate applies to these plants

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com26

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-24 25+

Buxus sempervirens (Columnar Boxwood) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Graham Blandy’ #3 26.50 25.18 23.85
‘Green Tower®’ #5 38.00 36.10 34.20
‘Schmidt’ #7 67.00 63.65 60.30

30-36” 110.00 104.50 99.00
3-4’ 130.00 123.50 117.00
4-5’ 185.00 175.75 166.50

BEAUTYBERRY  
Callicarpa dichotoma (Purple Beautyberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Early Amethyst’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Issai’ (Purple Pride)

Callicarpa x (Purple Beautyberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Pearl Glam®’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
 

SWEETSHRUB  
Calycanthus x (Sweetshrub) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Aphrodite #5 36.00 34.20 32.40
 

BLUEBEARD  
Caryopteris x clandonesis (Blue Mist Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Dark Knight’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25

‘Beyond Midnight®’ #2 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Sunshine Blue® II’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

FALSE CYPRESS  
Chamaecyparis pisifera (False Cypress) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Golden Mop’ #3 25.00 23.75 22.50
‘King’s Gold’ #5 34.00 32.30 30.60
‘Lemon Thread’

SUMMERSWEET  
Clethra alnifolia (Summersweet) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Hummingbird’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Ruby Spice’
‘Sixteen Candles’

‘Vanilla Spice®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:27

DOGWOOD  
1-9 10-24 25+

Cornus alba (Tatarian Dogwood) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Elegantissima’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
‘Ivory Halo®’ (Balihalo) #5 29.50 28.03 26.55

Cornus sericea (Redtwig Dogwood) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Baileyi’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
Cornus stolonifera (Redtwig Dogwood) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Arctic Fire®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

FILBERT  
Corylus avellana (Harry Lauder’s Walking Stick) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Contorta’ #7 65.00 61.75 58.50
#10 82.00 77.90 73.80

SMOKEBUSH  
Cotinus  coggygria (Purple Smokebush) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Winecraft Black™’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
Cotinus coggygria (Smoketree) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Golden Spirit’ #5 36.00 34.20 32.40
‘Grace’ #7 65.00 61.75 58.50
‘Royal Purple’ #10 82.00 77.90 73.80

6-7’ 135.00 128.25 121.50
7-8’ 160.00 152.00 144.00

8-10’ 180.00 171.00 162.00

DEUTZIA  
Deutzia gracilis (Deutzia) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Chardonnay Pearls®’ #2 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Yuki Cherry Blossom®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Yuki Snowflake®’

‘Nikko’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
	

DIERVILLA  
Diervilla rivularis (Bush Honeysuckle) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Kodiak® Black’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Kodiak® Red’ 

Diervilla x (Bush Honeysuckle) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Kodiak® Orange’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com28

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

EUONYMUS  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Euonymus alatus (Burning Bush) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Compacta’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25 19.13
#5 26.75 25.41 24.08 22.74
#7 34.00 32.30 30.60 —

Euonymus fortunei (Euonymus) Broadleaf Evergreens

This plant is no longer for sale in Indiana

FORSYTHIA  
1-9 10-24 25+

Forsythia x intermedia (Forsythia) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Lynwood Gold’ #3 19.50 18.53 17.55

‘Show Off Starlet®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Show Off® Sugar Baby®’

FOTHERGILLA  
Fothergilla x (Fothergilla) Deciduous Shrubs

gardenii (Dwarf) #2 24.50 23.28 22.05
major ‘Blue Shadow’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
major ‘Mount Airy’

WITCHHAZEL  
Hamamelis vernalis (Ozark Witchhazel) Deciduous Shrubs

#3 27.50 26.13 24.75
#5 36.00 34.20 32.40

Hamamelis virginiana (Common Witchhazel) Deciduous Shrubs

#3 27.50 26.13 24.75
#5 36.00 34.20 32.40

 
ROSE-OF-SHARON [ALTHEA]

Hibiscus syriacus (Rose-of-Sharon [Althea]) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Ardens’ (dbl purple) #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
‘Diana’ (sgl white) #5 29.50 28.03 26.55
‘Lady Stanley’ (dbl pink)
‘Minerva’ (sgl lavender)
‘Blueberry Smoothie’
‘Peppermint Smoothie’
‘Raspberry Smoothie’
‘Strawberry Smoothie’

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:29

1-9 10-24 25+

Hibiscus syriacus (Rose-of-Sharon [Althea]) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Fireworks’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Lil’ Kim®’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50

HYDRANGEA  
Hydrangea anomala petiolaris (Climbing Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

#3 34.00 32.30 30.60
#5 48.00 45.60 43.20

Hydrangea arborescens (Smooth Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Annabelle’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
#5 26.75 25.41 24.08

‘Incrediball®’ #2 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Incrediball® Blush’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Invincibelle Limetta®’
‘Invincibelle Mini Mauvette®’
‘Invincibelle® Ruby’
‘Invincibelle® Spirit II’
‘Invincibelle Wee White®’

Hydrangea macrophylla (Big Leaf Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Fuchsia Glow™’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
‘Nantucket Blue™’ #5 29.50 28.03 26.55

‘Endless Summer®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Endless Summer® Bloomstruck®’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50
‘Endless Summer® Blushing Bride®’
‘Endless Summer® Summer Crush®’ 
‘Endless Summer® Twist-n-Shout®’ 

1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Hydrangea paniculata (Panicle Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Fire & Ice’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40 22.10
‘Firelight®’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50 —
‘Limelight’ * #7 55.00 52.25 49.50 —
‘Pinky Winky®’  *
‘Quick Fire®’  *
‘Strawberry Sundae™’
‘Sweet Summer’
‘Vanilla Strawberry™’ 
‘Zinfin Doll®’ 
* 100+ rate applies to these plants

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com30

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Hydrangea paniculata (Panicle Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Bobo®’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75 23.38
‘Firelight Tidbit®’ #5 36.00 34.20 32.40 —
‘Limelight Prime®’ #7 65.00 61.75 58.50 —
‘Little Lime®’ *
‘Little Quick Fire®’
‘Quick Fire Fab®’
* 100+ rate applies to these plants

1-9 10-24 25+

Hydrangea  quercifolia (Oakleaf Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Alice’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Snow Queen’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50

#7 55.00 52.25 49.50
30-36” 54.00 51.30 48.60

‘Gatsby Gal®’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
‘Gatsby Moon®’ #5 36.00 34.20 32.40
‘Munchkin’
‘Pee Wee’
‘Ruby Slippers’
‘Sikes Dwarf’

Hydrangea  serrata (Mountain Hydrangea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Tuff Stuff™’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
‘Tiny Tuff Stuff™’

ST. JOHN’S WORT  
Hypericum frondosum (St. John’s Wort) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Sunburst’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
Hypericum kalmianum (St. John’s Wort) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Blues Festival®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
Hypericum patulum (St. John’s Wort) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Blue Velvet’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05

HOLLY  
Ilex crenata (Japanese Holly) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Compacta’ #3 23.00 21.85 20.70

‘Sky Pencil’ #3 26.50 25.18 23.85
#5 38.00 36.10 34.20
#7 67.00 63.65 60.30

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:31

1-9 10-24 25+

Ilex glabra (Inkberry Holly) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Shamrock’ #3 24.00 22.80 21.60
#5 31.00 29.45 27.90

Ilex glabra (Inkberry Holly) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Gem Box®’ #3 26.50 25.18 23.85
‘Strongbox®’ 

Ilex x meserveae (Meserve Holly) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Blue Prince’ #3 24.00 22.80 21.60
‘Blue Princess’ #5 31.00 29.45 27.90
‘China Boy’ #7 54.00 51.30 48.60
‘China Girl’
‘China Twins’
‘Royal Couple’ (male/female)

Ilex verticillata (Winterberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Jim Dandy’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Red Sprite’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50
‘Southern Gentleman’
‘Winter Red’

SWEETSPIRE  
Itea virginica (Sweetspire) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Henry’s Garnet’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25

‘Little Henry®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

JUNIPER  
Juniperus chinensis (Chinese Juniper) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Angelica Blue’ #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
‘Gold Lace’ #3 21.00 19.95 18.90
‘Kallay’s Compacta’
‘Sea Green’

Juniperus horizontalis (Creeping Juniper) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Blue Rug’ (Wiltoni) #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
‘Compact Andorra’ (Plumosa Compacta) #3 21.00 19.95 18.90
‘Hughes’

Juniperus procumbens (Japanese Garden Juniper) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Nana’ #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
#3 21.00 19.95 18.90

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com32

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-24 25+

Juniperus sabina (Savin Juniper) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Buffalo’ #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
‘Calgary Carpet® (Monna) #3 21.00 19.95 18.90

Juniperus squamata (Single Seed Juniper) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Blue Star’ #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
#3 21.00 19.95 18.90

Juniperus virginiana (Eastern Red Cedar) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Grey Owl’ #3 21.00 19.95 18.90

CRAPE MYRTLE  
Lagerstroemia x (Crape Myrtle) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Acoma’ - White #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Dynamite®’ - Red #5 35.00 33.25 31.50
‘Pink Velour®’ - Bright Pink #7 55.00 52.25 49.50
‘Pokomoke’ - Purple 
‘Tonto’ - Bright Pink 

PRIVET

Ligustrum x vicaryi (Golden Vicary Privet) Deciduous Shrubs

#3 22.50 21.38 20.25

OREGON GRAPE HOLLY

Mahonia aquifolium (Oregon Grape Holly) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Compacta’ #3 26.50 25.18 23.85
#5 38.00 36.10 34.20

NANDINA

Nandina domestica (Heavenly Bamboo) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Firepower’ #3 25.50 24.23 22.95
‘Obsession™’ 

 
NINEBARK  

Physocarpus opulifolius (Ninebark) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Amber Jubilee™’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Fireside’® #5 35.00 33.25 31.50
‘Little Devil™’ 
‘Summer Wine®’ 
‘Summer Wine® Black’ 
‘Tiny Wine®’ 

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:33

SPRUCE  
1-9 10-24 25+

Picea abies (Dwarf Norway Spruce) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Nidiformis’ (Bird’s Nest) #3 28.00 26.60 25.20
#5 36.00 34.20 32.40

Picea abies (Dwarf Norway Spruce) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Elegans’ #2 34.00 32.30 30.60
‘Pumila’ #3 37.50 35.63 33.75

#5 45.00 42.75 40.50
Picea glauca (Dwarf White Spruce) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Conica’ (Dwarf Alberta) #3 28.00 26.60 25.20
#5 36.00 34.20 32.40
#7 65.00 61.75 58.50

#10 80.00 76.00 72.00
	

1+

Picea omorika (Dwarf Serbian Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Nana’ #3 50.00
#10 125.00

#5 STD 76.00
#10 STD 125.00
#15 STD 135.00

Picea pungens (Globe Colorado Spruce) Specialty Conifers

‘Glauca Globosa’ #3 64.00
‘Montgomery’ #5 85.00

#7 135.00
#10 180.00

#5 STD 85.00
#10 STD 180.00

24-30” STD 140.00

JAPANESE PIERIS

Pieris japonica (Japanese Pieris) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Mountain Fire’ #2 18.50 17.58 16.65
#3 24.00 22.80 21.60

	
PINE  

Pinus mugo (Dwarf Mugo Pine) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Pumilio’ #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
#3 21.00 19.95 18.90
#5 26.00 24.70 23.40

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com34

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-24 25+

Pinus mugo (Dwarf Mugo Pine) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Mops’ #3 37.50 35.63 33.75
‘Slowmound’

LAUREL  
Prunus laurocerasus (Laurel) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Otto Luyken’ 

BUCKTHORN  
Rhamnus frangula (Buckthorn) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Fine Line®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
#5 35.00 33.25 31.50

#10 60.00 57.00 54.00

‘Fine Line® Improved’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
	

RHODODENDRON  
Rhododendron x (Rhododendron) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Album’ - White #2 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Boursault’ - Lavender #3 25.50 24.23 22.95
‘Lee’s Dark Purple’ #5 36.00 34.20 32.40
‘Nova Zembla’ - Red #6 38.00 36.10 34.20
‘PJM’ #7 65.00 61.75 58.50
‘PJM Elite’ - Purple #10 80.00 76.00 72.00
‘Roseum Elegans’ - Lavender

‘Purple Gem’ #2 23.50 22.33 21.15
#3 26.50 25.18 23.85

	
SUMAC  

Rhus aromatica (Fragrant Sumac) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Gro-Low’ #2 18.00 17.10 16.20
#3 22.50 21.38 20.25

Rhus typhina (Staghorn Sumac) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Laciniata’ (Cutleaf) #3 24.50 23.28 22.05

‘Tiger Eyes®’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
#5 36.00 34.20 32.40
#6 40.00 38.00 36.00

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:35

ROSE  
1-9 10-24 25+

Rosa x (Shrub Rose) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Knock Out®’ #2 18.00 17.10 16.20
‘Double Knock Out®’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
‘Pink Knock Out®’
‘Pink Double Knock Out®’
‘Sunny Knock Out®’
‘White Knock Out®’

Rosa x (Groundcover Rose) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Coral Drift®’ #2 21.00 19.95 18.90
‘Peach Drift®’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
‘Pink Drift®’
‘Popcorn Drift®’
‘Red Drift®’
‘Sweet Drift®’
‘White Drift®’

WILLOW  
Salix integra (Dappled Willow) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Hakuro Nishiki’ #3 19.50 18.53 17.55
Salix purpurea (Blue Arctic) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Nana’ #3 19.50 18.53 17.55

ELDERBERRY  
Sambucus nigra (Elderberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Black Lace™’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
‘Black Tower’

Sambucus racemosa (Elderberry) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Lemony Lace®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

URAL FALSE SPIREA  
Sorbaria sorbifolia (Ural False Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Sem’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40

SPIREA  
Spiraea betulifolia (Birchleaf Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Tor’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com36

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

1-9 10-24 25+

Spiraea japonica (Japanese Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Goldmound’ #2 16.00 15.20 14.40
‘Little Princess’ #3 19.50 18.53 17.55
‘Neon Flash’
‘Magic Carpet’
‘Shirobana’

Double Play® Artisan® #2 22.50 21.38 20.25
Double Play® Candy Corn® #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
Double Play Doozie®
Double Play® Red

Spiraea nipponica (Snowmound Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Snowmound’ #3 19.50 18.53 17.55
#5 24.00 22.80 21.60

Spiraea thunbergii (Thunberg Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Gold Thread™’ (Ogon) #3 19.50 18.53 17.55
Spiraea x bumalda (Bumald Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Goldflame’ #2 16.00 15.20 14.40
‘Red Lace™’ #3 19.50 18.53 17.55

Spiraea x vanhouttei (Vanhoutte Spirea) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Renaissance’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25
#5 26.75 25.41 24.08

LILAC  
Syringa meyeri (Dwarf Korean Lilac) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Palibin’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
#5 35.00 33.25 31.50

Syringa patula (Manchurian Lilac) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Miss Kim’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
#5 35.00 33.25 31.50

Syringa vulgaris (Common Lilac) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Common Purple’ #5 35.00 33.25 31.50
Syringa x (Lilac) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Baby Kim’® #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
‘Bloomerang® Dark Purple’
‘Bloomerang® Dwarf Purple’

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:37

YEW  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Taxus x media (Anglojap Yew) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Dark Green Spreader’ #3 25.00 23.75 22.50 21.25
‘Densiformis’ * #5 34.00 32.30 30.60 28.90
‘Runyon’ #7 52.00 49.40 46.80 44.20

24-30” 58.00 55.10 52.20 49.30
30-36” 68.00 64.60 61.20 57.80

Taxus x media (Anglojap Yew) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Everlow’ #3 28.00 26.60 25.20 23.80
‘Fairview’ #5 36.00 34.20 32.40 30.60
‘Hicksii’ * #7 65.00 61.75 58.50 55.25
‘Tauntonii’ 24-30” 62.00 58.90 55.80 52.70
‘Wardi’ * 30-36” 72.00 68.40 64.80 61.20

3-4’ 86.00 81.70 77.40 73.10
4-5’ 115.00 109.25 103.50 97.75

* 100+ rate applies to these plants

1-9 10-24 25+

Taxus cuspidata (Japanese Yew) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Captain™’ #5 45.00 42.75 40.50
‘Capitata’ #7 70.00 66.50 63.00

3-4’ 100.00 95.00 90.00
4-5’ 150.00 142.50 135.00
5-6’ 210.00 199.50 189.00

ARBORVITAE  
Thuja occidentalis (Globe Arborvitae) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Hetz Midget’ #2 17.50 16.63 15.75
‘Little Giant’ #3 21.00 19.95 18.90
‘Woodwardii’

‘Fire Chief™’ #2 21.00 19.95 18.90
‘Golden Globe’ #3 25.00 23.75 22.50
‘Mr. Bowling Ball®’

Thuja plicata (Western Arborvitae) Evergreen Shrubs

‘Whipcord’ #3 28.00 26.60 25.20
 

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com38

Shrubs

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

VIBURNUM  
1-9 10-24 25+

Viburnum carlesii (Koreanspice Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

carlesii #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
‘Spice Baby™’ #5 36.00 34.20 32.40

#7 65.00 61.75 58.50
Viburnum carlesii x carlcephalum (Cayuga Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Cayuga’ #3 27.50 26.13 24.75
Viburnum dentatum (Arrowwood Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Chicago Lustre’ #5 29.50 28.03 26.55

‘Blue Muffin®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
#5 35.00 33.25 31.50

#20 84.00 79.80 75.60
4-5’ 100.00 95.00 90.00

Viburnum lantana (Mohican Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Mohican’ #5 29.50 28.03 26.55
Viburnum plicatum var. tomentosum (Doublefile Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Mariesii’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
‘Summer Snowflake’ #5 29.50 28.03 26.55

Viburnum nudum (Possumhaw Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Winterthur’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05
#5 29.50 28.03 26.55

‘Brandywine™’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
#5 35.00 33.25 31.50

Viburnum trilobum (American Cranberry Bush Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Bailey Compact’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40
#5 35.00 33.25 31.50

Viburnum x burkwoodii (Burkwood Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

Burkwood #5 35.00 33.25 31.50
‘Mohawk’ #7 55.00 52.25 49.50

Viburnum x juddi (Juddi Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

#5 36.00 34.20 32.40
#7 65.00 61.75 58.50

Viburnum x pragense (Prague Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Decker’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Shrubs

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:39

1-9 10-24 25+

Viburnum x rhytidophylloides (Leatherleaf Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Alleghany’ #5 29.50 28.03 26.55
#7 40.00 38.00 36.00

4-5’ 82.00 77.90 73.80
Viburnum x rhytidophyllum (Leatherleaf Viburnum) Deciduous Shrubs

#5 29.50 28.03 26.55

WEIGELA  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Weigela florida (Weigela) Deciduous Shrubs

‘Czechmark Trilogy®’ #3 26.00 24.70 23.40 —
‘Fine Wine®’
‘Midnight Wine®’
‘Snippet® Dark Pink’
‘Sonic Bloom® Pink’ 
‘Sonic Bloom® Red’ 
‘Spilled Wine®’

‘Wine & Roses®’ * #3 26.00 24.70 23.40 22.10

‘Dark Horse’ #2 18.00 17.10 16.20 —
‘Minuet’ #3 22.50 21.38 20.25 —
‘Variegata’

‘Shining Sensation™’ #3 24.50 23.28 22.05 —
	

1-9 10-24 25+

Weigela florida (Weigela) Deciduous Shrubs

‘My Monet®’ #2 24.50 23.28 22.05
#3 27.50 26.13 24.75
#6 40.00 38.00 36.00

YUCCA  
Yucca filamentosa (Adam’s Needle) Broadleaf Evergreens

‘Color Guard’ #3 24.00 22.80 21.60

SH
R
U
B
S



www.brehobnursery.com40

Grasses

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

BIG BLUESTEM  
1-9 10-24 25+

Andropogon gerardii (Big Bluestem) Grasses

6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
#3 23.00 21.85 20.70

BLUE GRAMA  
Bouteloua gracilis (Blue Grama) Grasses

‘Blonde Ambition’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

FEATHER REED GRASS  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Calamagrostis x acutiflora (Feather Reed Grass) Grasses

‘Karl Foerster’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08 5.74
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20 6.80
#3 20.00 19.00 18.00 17.00

SEDGE  
1-9 10-24 25+

Carex flacca (Blue Sedge) Grasses

‘Blue Zinger’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

Carex frankii (Frank’s Sedge) Grasses

6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

Carex morrowii (Japanese Sedge) Grasses

‘Ice Dance’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 9.00 8.55 8.10

Carex muskingumensis (Palm Sedge) Grasses

6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

Carex normalis (Spreading Oval Sedge) Grasses

6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

Carex oshimensis (Evergold Sedge) Grasses

‘Eversheen’ [Evercolor®] 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 9.00 8.55 8.10

Carex pensylvanica (Pennsylvania Sedge) Grasses

6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

G
R
A
S
SE

S



www.brehobnursery.com

Grasses

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:41

NORTHERN SEA OATS  
1-9 10-24 25+

Chasmanthium latifolium (Northern Sea Oats) Grasses

8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

TUFTED HAIR GRASS  
Deschampsia caespitosa (Tufted Hair Grass) Grasses

8” 8.00 7.60 7.20
#3 20.00 19.00 18.00

HARDY PAMPAS GRASS  
Erianthus [Saccharum] ravennae (Hardy Pampas Grass) Grasses

#3 23.00 21.85 20.70
 

FESCUE  
Festuca glauca (Blue Fescue) Grasses

‘Beyond Blue’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Elijah Blue’ 8” 9.00 8.55 8.10

JAPANESE FOREST GRASS  
Hakonechloa macra (Japanese Forest Grass) Grasses

‘All Gold’ 6” 10.00 9.50 9.00
‘Aureola’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

RUSH  
Juncus effusus (Soft Rush) Grasses

6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

Juncus inflexus (Blue Rush) Grasses

‘Blue Arrows’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

LILYTURF  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Liriope muscari (Liriope) Grasses

‘Big Blue’ Flat 18/cs 26.50 25.18 23.85 22.53
‘Variegata’ 6” 5.75 5.46 5.18 4.89

Liriope spicata (Creeping Liriope) Grasses

spicata Flat 18/cs 26.50 25.18 23.85 22.53
6” 5.75 5.46 5.18 4.89

G
R
A
S
SE

S



www.brehobnursery.com42

Grasses

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

MAIDEN GRASS  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Miscanthus sinensis (Maiden Grass) Grasses

‘Adagio’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08 5.74
‘Gracillimus’ * 8” 8.00 7.60 7.20 6.80
‘Purpurascens’ (Flame) #3 20.00 19.00 18.00 17.00
* 100+ rate applies to these plants

‘Little Kitten’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75 —
‘Morning Light’ 8” 9.00 8.55 8.10 —
‘Strictus’ (Porcupine) #3 23.00 21.85 20.70 —
‘Variegata’

SWITCH GRASS  
Panicum virgatum (Switch Grass) Grasses

‘Heavy Metal’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08 5.74
‘Shenandoah’ * 8” 8.00 7.60 7.20 6.80

#3 20.00 19.00 18.00 17.00
*100+ rate applies to these plants

‘Northwind’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75 —
Prairie Winds® ‘Totem Pole’ 8” 9.00 8.55 8.10 —

#3 23.00 21.85 20.70 —
	

FOUNTAIN GRASS  
Pennisetum alopecuroides (Fountain Grass) Grasses

alopecuroides 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08 5.74
‘Hameln’ * 8” 8.00 7.60 7.20 6.80
‘Piglet’ #3 20.00 19.00 18.00 17.00
* 100+ rate applies to these plants

LITTLE BLUESTEM  
1-9 10-24 25+

Schizachyrium scoparium (Little Bluestem) Grasses

‘Prairie Blues’ 6” 6.75 6.41 6.08
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20

‘Standing Ovation’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘The Blues’ 8” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Twilight Zone’

G
R
A
S
SE

S



www.brehobnursery.com

Grasses

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:43

AUTUMN MOOR GRASS  
1-9 10-24 25+

Sesleria autumnalis (Autumn Moor Grass) Grasses

6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.75 10.21 9.68

INDIAN GRASS  
Sorghastrum nutans (Indian Grass) Grasses

8” 9.00 8.55 8.10
#3 23.00 21.85 20.70

PRAIRIE DROPSEED  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Sporobolus heterolepis (Prairie Dropseed) Grasses

6” 6.75 6.41 6.08 5.74
8” 8.00 7.60 7.20 6.80

‘Tara’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10 —
8” 10.75 10.21 9.68 —

G
R
A
S
SE

S



www.brehobnursery.com44

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

YARROW  
1-9 10-24 25+

Achillea millefolium (Yarrow) Perennials

‘New Vintage™ Red’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘New Vintage™ Violet’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Achillea x (Yarrow) Perennials

‘Little Moonshine’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Moonshine’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

BUGBANE  
Actaea [Cimicifuga] racemosa (Bugbane) Perennials

‘Brunette’ #2 14.50 13.78 13.05

HYSSOP  
Agastache x (Anise Hyssop) Perennials

‘Blue Fortune’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Kudos Ambrosia’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Kudos Gold’

BUGLEWEED  
Ajuga reptans (Bugleweed) Groundcovers

‘Black Scallop’ Flat 36/cs 40.00 38.00 36.00
‘Bronze Beauty’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Burgundy Glow’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Chocolate Chip’

LADY’S MANTLE  
Alchemilla mollis (Lady’s Mantle) Perennials

‘Thriller’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

ORNAMENTAL ONION  
Allium x (Ornamental Onion) Perennials

‘Lavender Bubbles’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Millenium’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

BLUE STAR  
Amsonia (Blue Star) Perennials

‘Blue Ice’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
Amsonia tabernaemontana (Blue Star) Perennials

‘Storm Cloud’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:45

WINDFLOWER  
1-9 10-24 25+

Anemone hupehensis (Japanese Windflower) Perennials

‘September Charm’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

Anemone x (Japanese Windflower) Perennials

‘Curtain Call Deep Rose’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Fantasy™ Jasmine’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00
‘Fantasy™ Pocahontas’
‘Fantasy™ Red Riding Hood’
‘Honorine Jobert’
‘Spring Beauty’

Anemone sylvestris (Japanese Windflower) Perennials

(Snowdrop) 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

COLUMBINE  
Aquilegia x (Columbine) Perennials

‘Songbird Mix’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

SPIKENARD  
Aralia cordata (Golden Japanese Spikenard) Perennials

‘Sun King’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00
#2 13.25 12.59 11.93

MILKWEED  
Asclepias incarnata (Swamp Milkweed) Perennials

‘Cinderella’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

Asclepias tuberosa (Butterfly Milkweed) Perennials

6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

ASTER  
Aster (Aster) Perennials

KICKIN® ‘Carmine Red’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Wood’s Blue’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Wood’s Purple’

Aster novae-angliae  (New England Aster) Perennials

‘Purple Dome’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com46

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

ASTILBE  
1-9 10-24 25+

Astilbe chinensis (Chinese Astilbe) Perennials

‘Black Pearls®’ - Purple 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Visions’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Vision in Pink’
‘Vision in Red’
‘Vision in White’

Astilbe japonica (Japanese Astilbe) Perennials

‘Elizabeth van Veen’ - Hot Pink 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Montgomery’ - Red 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Astilbe simplicifolia (Astilbe) Perennials

‘Hennie Graafland’ - Dwarf Pink 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Astilbe x arendsii (Chinese Astilbe) Perennials

‘Bridal Veil (Brautschleier)’ - White 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Fanal’ - Red 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Rhythm & Blues’ - Raspberry-Pink

 
FALSE INDIGO  

Baptisia australis (False Indigo) Perennials

6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

Baptisia x (False Indigo) Perennials

‘American Goldfinch’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

PERENNIAL FORGET-ME-NOT  
1+

Brunnera (Perennial Forget-Me-Not) Perennials

‘Jack Frost’ 6” 12.50
8” 14.00

CALAMINT  
1-9 10-24 25+

Calamintha nepeta (Calamint) Perennials

‘Blue Cloud’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Montrose White’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:47

BELLFLOWER  
1-9 10-24 25+

Campanula carpatica (Carpathian Harebell) Perennials

‘Rapido Blue’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Rapido White’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Campanula poscharskyana (Serbian Bellflower) Perennials

‘Blue Waterfall’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

	
PLUMBAGO  

Ceratostigma plumbaginoides (Leadwort/ Hardy Plumbago) Perennials

6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

 
TURTLEHEAD

Chelone x (Turtlehead) Perennials

‘Hot Lips’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

‘Tiny Tortuga’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

QUEEN OF VINES  
Clematis Vines

Assorted Varieties 6” 15.00 14.25 13.50
8” 19.00 18.05 17.10

	
TICKSEED  

Coreopsis grandiflora (Large Flowered Tickseed) Perennials

‘Baby Sun’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Jethro Tull’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Coreopsis verticillata (Threadleaf Tickseed) Perennials

‘Moonbeam’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Sienna Sunset’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Zagreb’

Coreopsis x (Tickseed) Perennials

Lil’ Bang™ ‘Red Elf’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
Permathread™ ‘Red Satin’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
UpTick™ ‘Gold & Bronze’
UpTick™ ‘Yellow & Red’

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com48

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

LARKSPUR
1-9 10-24 25+

Delphinium elatum (Larkspur) Perennials

Magic Fountains Hybrids 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Delphinium grandiflorum (Larkspur) Perennials

‘Blue Butterfly’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

	
PINKS  

Dianthus x (Carnation [Cheddar Pinks]) Perennials

‘Fire Star’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Firewitch (Feuerhexe)’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Neon Star’

Dianthus gratianopolitanus (Carnation [Cheddar Pinks]) Perennials

‘Frosty Fire’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

BLEEDING HEART  
Dicentra formosa (Fern Leafed Bleeding Heart) Perennials

‘Luxuriant’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Dicentra spectabilis (Old Fashioned Bleeding Heart) Perennials

‘Alba’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

‘Valentine’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

Dicentra x  (Bleeding Heart) Perennials

‘King of Hearts’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:49

CONEFLOWER  
1-9 10-24 25+

Echinacea x (Coneflower) Perennials

‘Hot Papaya’ - Red-Orange 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
Kismet® ‘Intense Orange’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35
Kismet® ‘Raspberry’
Kismet® ‘Red’
Kismet® ‘White’
‘Pixie Meadowbrite’
‘Virgin’ - White

 
Echinacea purpurea (Purple Coneflower) Perennials

‘Pow Wow White®’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Pow Wow Wild Berry®’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Echinacea x (Coneflower) Perennials

‘Cheyenne Spirit’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Primadonna Deep Rose’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

	
1+

Echinacea x (Coneflower) Perennials

Sombrero® ‘Baja Burgundy’ 6” 12.50
Sombrero® ‘Flamenco Orange’ 8” 14.00
Sombrero® ‘Lemon Yellow’
Sombrero® ‘Salsa Red’

WINTERCREEPER  
1-9 10-24 25+

Euonymus fortunei (Purple Wintercreeper) Groundcovers

‘Coloratus’--This plant is no longer for sale in Indiana

JOE PYE WEED

Eupatorium dubium (Joe Pye Weed) Perennials

‘Baby Joe’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Little Joe’

BLANKET FLOWER  
Gaillardia aristata (Blanket Flower) Perennials

‘Arizona Sun’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com50

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

SWEET WOODRUFF  
1-9 10-24 25+

Galium odoratum (Sweet Woodruff) Groundcovers

6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

	
CRANESBILL  

Geranium sanguineum (Bloody Cranesbill) Perennials

‘Max Frei’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Geranium x (Hardy Cranesbilll) Perennials

‘Biokovo’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Karmina’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Rozanne’

IVY  
Hedera helix (English Ivy) Groundcovers

‘Thorndale’ Flat 36/cs 40.00 38.00 36.00
6” 6.50 6.18 5.85

 
SNEEZEWEED

Helenium autumnale (Sneezeweed) Perennials

Mariachi™ ‘Fuego’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
Mariachi™ ‘Salsa’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

FALSE SUNFLOWER  
Heliopsis helianthoides var. scabra (False Sunflower) Perennials

‘Bleeding Hearts’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Tuscan Sun’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

LENTEN ROSE  
1+

Helleborus orientalis (Lenten Rose) Perennials

Assorted Varieties 6” 14.75
8” 16.00

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:51

DAYLILY  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Hemerocallis x (Daylily) Perennials

‘Happy Returns’ - Yellow * 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85 5.53
‘Pardon Me’ - Red 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75 6.38
‘Purple D’Oro’
‘Stella D’Oro’ - Gold *
* 100+ rate applies to these plants

‘Bela Lugosi’ - Dark Purple 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75 —
‘Chicago Apache’ - Red 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88 —
‘Double Pardon Me’ - Red
EveryDaylily® ‘Punch Yellow’
EveryDaylily® ‘Red Ribs’
‘Joan Senior’ - White
‘Judy Judy’- Lavender
‘Lavender Blue Baby’- Lavender
‘Mauna Loa’- Orange
‘Rosy Returns’- Rose-Pink

CORAL BELLS  
1-9 10-24 25+

Heuchera x (Coral Bells) Perennials

‘Palace Purple’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Plum Pudding’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

‘Caramel’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Dark Secret’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00
‘Snow Angel’
‘Tokyo’

‘Berry Smoothie’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Cherry Cola’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35
‘Citronelle’
‘Fire Alarm’
‘Forever Purple’
‘Forever Red’
‘Georgia Peach’
‘Guacamole’
‘Midnight Rose’
‘Obsidian’
‘Southern Comfort’

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com52

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

FOAMY BELLS  
1-9 10-24 25+

Heucherella x (Foamy Bells) Perennials

‘Buttered Rum’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Pumpkin Spice’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35
‘Solar Eclipse’
‘Sweet Tea’

ROSE MALLOW

Hibiscus x (Hardy Hibiscus) Perennials

‘Airbrush Effect’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00
‘Midnight Marvel’ #2 13.25 12.59 11.93
‘Starry Starry Night’
Summerific® ‘Cranberry Crush’ 
Summerific® ‘Holy Grail’ 
‘Vintage Wine’

HOSTA  
Hosta x (Plantain Lily) Perennials

‘August Moon’ - Yellow; medium 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Francee’ - Green/White; medium 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Frances Williams’- Green/Yellow; large #2 12.00 11.40 10.80
‘Halcyon’ - Blue; medium
‘Minuteman’ - Green/White; medium-large
‘Patriot’ - Green/White; medium

Hosta x (Plantain Lily) Perennials

‘Abiqua Drinking Gourd’ - Blue; large 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Big Daddy’ - Blue; large 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00
‘Blue Angel’ - Blue; large #2 13.25 12.59 11.93
‘Elegans’ (Blue Giant) - Blue; large
‘First Frost’ - Blue/Green/Gold; medium
‘Guacamole’ - Gold/Green; large
‘Hadspen Blue’ - Blue; medium
‘June’ - Gold/Blue/Green; small
‘Paradigm’ - Blue/Green/Gold; medium
‘So Sweet’ - White/Green; medium
‘Stained Glass’ - Green/Gold; medium-large
‘Sum and Substance’ - Gold; giant

Hosta x (Plantain Lily) Perennials

‘Blue Ivory’ - Blue/White; medium 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Earth Angel’ - Green/Gold; large 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35
‘Empress Wu’ - Blue; giant #2 14.50 13.78 13.05
‘Fire and Ice’ - White/Green; medium

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:53

IRIS  
1-9 10-24 25+

Iris ensata (Japanese Iris) Perennials

Dinner Plate™ ‘Harlequinesque’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
Dinner Plate™ ‘Ice Cream’ 8" 10.00 9.50 9.00

Iris germanica (German Bearded Iris) Perennials

Assorted Varieties 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8" 10.00 9.50 9.00

Iris sibirica (Siberian Iris) Perennials

‘Ceasar’s Brother’ - Purple 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Iris pallida (Zebra Iris) Perennials

‘Aureo-Variegata’ - Blue 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Variegata’ - Pale Lavender-Blue 8" 10.00 9.50 9.00

JAPANESE ASTER  
Kalimeris incisa (Japanese Aster) Perennials

‘Blue Star’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

 
RED HOT POKER  

Kniphofia x  (Red Hot Poker) Perennials

‘Flamenco’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
‘Papaya Popsicle’ 8" 10.00 9.50 9.00
‘Redhot Popsicle’

DEAD NETTLE  
Lamium maculatum (Spotted Dead Nettle) Groundcovers

‘Ghost’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Purple Dragon’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

 
LAVENDER  

Lavandula angustifolia (English Lavender) Perennials

‘Hidcote Blue’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Munstead’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘SuperBlue’

Lavandula x intermedia (Lavender) Perennials

‘Phenomenal’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8" 10.00 9.50 9.00

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com54

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

SHASTA DAISY  
1-9 10-24 25+

Leucanthemum x superbum (Shasta Daisy) Perennials

‘Becky’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Snowcap’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Snow Lady’

Amazing Daisies® ‘Banana Cream’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
Amazing Daisies® ‘Daisy May®’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

GAYFEATHER  
Liatris spicata (Gayfeather) Perennials

‘Kobold’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

LIGULARIA  
Ligularia dentata (Bigleaf Ligularia) Perennials

‘Britt-Marie Crawford’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

Ligularia stenocephala (Narrow-leafed Ligularia) Perennials

‘Bottle Rocket’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘The Rocket’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

LILY  
Lilium asiaticum (Asiatic Lily) Perennials

‘Matrix Golden’ #2 12.00 11.40 10.80
‘Matrix Orange’
‘Tiny Diamond’
‘Tiny Ghost’
‘Tiny Padhye’
‘Tiny Pearl’

Lilium orientalis (Oriental Lily) Perennials

‘Coldplay’ #2 12.00 11.40 10.80
‘Stargazer’

Lilium x (Hybrid Lily) Perennials

‘Original Love’ #2 12.00 11.40 10.80
‘Royal Sunset’
‘Summer Scarlet®’
‘Summer Sky®’
‘Touchstone’

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:55

LILYTURF  
1-9 10-24 25-99 100+

Liriope muscari (Liriope) Grasses

‘Big Blue’ Flat 18/cs 26.50 25.18 23.85 22.53
‘Variegata’ 6” 5.75 5.46 5.18 4.89

Liriope spicata (Creeping Liriope) Grasses

spicata Flat 18/cs 26.50 25.18 23.85 22.53
6” 5.75 5.46 5.18 4.89

CARDINAL FLOWER
1-9 10-24 25+

Lobelia cardinalis (Cardinal Flower) Perennials

6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

CREEPING JENNY  
Lysimachia nummularia (Creeping Jenny) Groundcovers

‘Goldilocks’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85

BEE BALM  
Monarda didyma (Bee Balm) Perennials

‘Balmy™ Pink’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Balmy™ Purple’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Balmy™ Rose’
‘Jacob Cline’

‘Pardon My Pink’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Pardon My Purple’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

 
CATMINT  

1-9 10-24 24-99 100+

Nepeta x faassenii (Catmint) Perennials

‘Walker’s Low’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85 5.53
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75 6.38

1-9 10-24 25+

Nepeta x faassenii (Catmint) Perennials

‘Cat’s Pajamas’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Cat’s Meow’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Early Bird’

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com56

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

PACHYSANDRA
1-9 10-24 25+

Pachysandra terminalis (Japanese Spurge) Groundcovers

‘Green Carpet’ Flat 36/cs 40.00 38.00 36.00
6” 6.50 6.18 5.85

PEONY  
1+

Paeonia x (Peony) Perennials

Garden Varieties 8” 16.00
#2 21.00
#3 25.00

Itoh Varieties #2 44.00

VIRGINIA CREEPER  
1-9 10-24 25+

Parthenocissus quinquefolia (Virginia Creeper) Vines 

6” 10.50 9.98 9.45

BOSTON IVY  
Parthenocissus tricuspidata (Boston Ivy) Vines

6” 10.50 9.98 9.45

PENSTEMON

Penstemon digitalis (Beardtongue) Perennials

‘Dark Towers’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Husker Red’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

Penstemon x mexicali (Beardtongue) Perennials

‘Red Rocks’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Penstemon  schmidel (Beardtongue) Perennials

‘Delfts Blue Riding Hood’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Red Riding Hood’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

 
RUSSIAN SAGE

Perovskia atriplicifolia (Russian Sage) Perennials

‘Lacey Blue’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Little Spire’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:57

PHLOX  
1-9 10-24 25+

Phlox divaricata (Woodland Phlox) Groundcovers

‘Chattahoochee’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Phlox paniculata (Garden Phlox) Perennials

‘David’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Laura’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
‘Nicky’
‘Peacock™ Cherry Red’

‘Bubblegum Pink™’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
Paparazzi™ ‘Adele’ 8” 10.00 9.50 9.00
Paparazzi™ ‘Angelina’
Paparazzi™ ‘Jagger’

Phlox subulata (Creeping Phlox) Groundcovers

‘Emerald Blue’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Emerald Pink’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

BALLOON FLOWER

Platycodon grandiflorus (Balloon Flower) Perennials

‘Pop Star™ Blue’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Sentimental Blue’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

 
SOLOMON’S SEAL  

Polygonatum falcatum (Variegated Solomon’s Seal) Perennials

‘Variegatum’ #2 14.50 13.78 13.05

LUNGWORT  
Pulmonaria saccharata (Lungwort) Perennials

‘Raspberry Splash’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

BLACK-EYED SUSAN

Rudbeckia fulgida (Black-Eyed Susan) Perennials

‘Goldsturm’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

‘American Gold Rush’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Little Gold Star’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com58

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

SAGE  
1-9 10-24 24-99 100+

Salvia nemorosa (Meadow Sage) Perennials

‘Blue Marvel’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85 5.53
‘East Friesland’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75 6.38
‘Lyrical™ Blues’
‘Lyrical™ White’
‘Mainacht’ (May Night) *
‘Marcus’
‘Rose Marvel’
‘Sensation Deep Blue’
* 100+ rate applies to these plants

Salvia x sylvestris (Hybrid Wood Sage) Perennials

‘Caradonna’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85 —
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75 —

SEDUM
1-9 10-24 25+

Sedum cauticola (Groundcover Stonecrop) Groundcovers

‘Lidakense’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
Sedum kamtschaticum (Groundcover Stonecrop) Groundcovers

6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
Sedum rupestre (Groundcover Stonecrop) Groundcovers

‘Angelina’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

Sedum spectabile (Showy Stonecrop) Perennials

‘Hot Stuff’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Neon’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Sedum x (Groundcover Stonecrop) Groundcovers

‘Little Miss Sunshine’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

Sedum spurium (Groundcover Stonecrop) Groundcovers

‘Dragon’s Blood (Shorbuser Blut)’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Fireglow (Fuldaglut)’

Sedum spurium (Stonecrop) Perennials

‘Autumn Fire’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Autumn Joy’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:59

1-9 10-24 25+

Sedum x (Groundcover Stonecrop) Groundcovers

SunSparkler® ‘Angelina’s Teacup’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
SunSparkler® ‘Firecracker’ 8” 8.75 8.31 7.88
SunSparkler® ‘Lime Zinger’ 
SunSparkler® ‘Plum Dazzled’ 

Sedum x (Stonecrop) Perennials

Rock ‘N Round™ ‘Pure Joy’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

	
BLUE-EYED GRASS

Sisyrinchium angustifolium (Blue-Eyed Grass) Perennials

‘Lucerne’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

GOLDENROD

Solidago rugosa (Rough Goldenrod) Perennials

‘Fireworks’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
 

INDIAN PINK

Spigelia marilandica (Indian Pink) Perennials

‘Little Redhead’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

 
BETONY  

Stachys officinalis  (Betony) Perennials

‘Hummelo’ 6” 7.50 7.13 6.75
8” 8.75 8.31 7.88

 
STOKE’S ASTER

Stokesia laevis (Stoke’s Aster) Perennials

‘Honeysong Purple’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

RED CREEPING THYME  
Thymus praecox (Creeping Thyme) Groundcovers

‘Coccineus’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.comwww.brehobnursery.com60

Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

FOAMFLOWER
1-9 10-24 25+

Tiarella (Foamflower) Perennials

‘Jeepers Creepers’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Pink Skyrocket’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35
‘Spring Symphony’

	
IRONWEED

Vernonia lettermanii (Ironweed) Perennials

‘Iron Butterfly’ 6” 9.00 8.55 8.10
8” 10.00 9.50 9.00

	
SPEEDWELL

Veronica austriaca (Speedwell) Perennials

‘Venice Blue’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

Veronica spicata (Spike Speedwell) Perennials

‘Bubblegum Candles’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Red Fox’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75
‘Royal Candles’

Veronica x (Creeping Speedwell) Perennials

‘Tidal Pool’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Waterperry Blue’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

Veronica x (Speedwell) Perennials

‘Moody Blues® Dark Blue’ 6” 6.50 6.18 5.85
‘Moody Blues® Mauve’ 8” 7.50 7.13 6.75

VINCA

Vinca minor (Periwinkle) Groundcovers

‘Bowles’ Flat 36/cs 40.00 38.00 36.00
6” 6.50 6.18 5.85

WISTERIA  
Wisteria frutescens (Wisteria) Vines 

‘Amethyst Falls’ #3 STK 34.00 32.30 30.60
#5 STK 48.00 45.60 43.20

P
E
R
E
N
N
IA

L
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Ferns

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:61www.brehobnursery.com

FERNS   
1-9 10-24 25+

Athyrium felix-femina (Lady Fern) Perennials

‘Lady in Red’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

Athyrium niponicum (Japanese Painted Fern) Perennials

‘Pearly White’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Pictum’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

Athyrium x (Japanese Painted Fern) Perennials

‘Ghost’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
‘Godzilla’ 8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

Dryopteris erythrosora (Autumn Fern) Perennials

‘Brilliance’ 6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

Matteuccia struthiopteris (Ostrich Fern) Perennials

6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

Osmunda cinnamomea (Cinnamon Fern) Perennials

6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

 
Polystichum acrostichoides (Christmas Fern) Perennials

6” 10.50 9.98 9.45
8” 11.50 10.93 10.35

F
E
R
N
S



www.brehobnursery.com62

Hardscapes

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

AMENDMENTS
each

Bagged or Bale

Canadian Peat Moss 3.8 cu ft  18.00 
PlantRight Compost 40 lb 4.50

Bio-Life 800+ 32 oz 22.00
Bio-Life 800+ 1 gal 42.00
Bio-Life 800+ 2.25 gal 66.00

	
BAGS

each

Watering Bags

Tree Watering Bag (donut) 20 gal 22.75

Tree Watering Bag (stand up) 20 gal 17.00

DRAINAGE

Drainage Accessories

Catch Basin 9” 19.00
12” 24.50

Catch Basin - KITS 9x9” 43.50
12x12” 60.00

Drain Plug 6” 4.50
Downspout Adapter 4x3x2” 4.15

4x4x3” 4.15
Elbow 90 degree 4” 7.50
External End Cap Plug 4” 2.75
Grate, Green Round 4” 3.25
Grate, Square 9” 19.75

12” 28.85
Internal Endplug 4” 4.00
Internal Snap Coupler 4” 2.75 
Pipe Non-Perforated 4”x100’ 62.00
Pipe Perforated 4”x100’ 62.00
Pipe Perforated with Sock 4”x100’ 82.50
Straight Tee 4” 6.25
Universal Adapter 4x3” 4.50
Wye 4” 8.25H

A
R
D
S
C
A
P
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Hardscapes

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:63

EDGING  
1-14 15-72 75+

Aluminum Edging, Permaloc® 

CleanLine™ Mill * 16’ x 4” x 1/8” 29.00 27.55 26.10
16’ x 4” x 3/16” 43.50 41.33 39.15

CleanLine™ Black * 16’ x 4” x 1/8” 36.00 34.20 32.40
16’ x 4” x 3/16” 55.75 52.96 50.18

CleanLine™ Stake Each 1.85 — — 
* Stakes sold separately

1-9 10-49 50+

Plastic Edging

Contractor Grade (Stakes sold separately) 20’ 10.50 9.98 9.45
Self-Staking (Comes with 1 Connector) 20’ 14.50 13.78 13.05
Stake Kit (4 Stakes/1 Connector) 2.75 — —  
Individual Stake 0.75 —  —  

1-9 10+

Steel Edging - Available in Black, Brown & Green

Border Line™ * 16’ x 4” x 1/8” 36.00 34.20
Border Guard™ * 16’ x 4” x 3/16” 60.00 57.00
Border King™ * 16’ x  4” x 1/4” 87.00 82.65
Corner Connector * Each 11.00 — 
Individual Stake 15” 1.70 — 
* Stakes sold separately

EROSION CONTROL
each

Erosion Control

Premier Straw® Blanket 8’ x 112.5’ 35.50
Curlex® I, Single Net 8’ x 150’ 58.00
Curlex® I, Single Net 8’ x 112.5’ 57.00
Curlex® I, Single Net Green Pigment 8’ x 150’ 58.00
Curlex® I, Single Net Green Pigment 8’ x 112.5’ 57.00

H
A
R
D
S
C
A
P
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com64

Hardscapes

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

FABRICS
each

Landscape Fabric

Cherokee™ Stronghold Woven 4.1 oz 3’ x 250’ 86.75
4’ x 250’ 113.50
5’ x 250’ 139.50
6’ x 250’ 170.00

Dewitt Pro Woven 5 oz 3’ x 250’ 134.00
4’ x 250’ 173.50
5’ x 250’ 216.50

Dewitt Pro Nonwoven 3.25 oz 3’ x 300’ 107.50
4’ x 300’ 140.50
6’ x 300’ 212.00

Sod Staples/Fabric Pins 1” x 6” 0.08 
Box (500) 35.00

MULCH  
1-4 cy 5+ cy

Bulk

Fines 34.00 32.30
Hardwood  32.50 30.88
Eco Dyed, Black or Brown  30.50 28.98

	
each

Baled

Quick Straw Pine Needle 2.5 cu ft 16.50

TARPS & TARP STRAPS  
Tarps

Bulldog Tarp w/Grommets 8x10’ 34.00
10x12’ 49.50
10x18’ 84.50
12x20’ 97.00
16x25’ 152.50

Burlap Tarp w/Grommets 8x10’ 17.50
10x12’ 26.00
10x18’ 39.00

Tarp Straps, Rubber 15” 1.60

H
A
R
D
S
C
A
P
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com

Hardscapes

Special Order Item:  	 Stocked at Specific Site:65

LIGHTING  
each

Lighting - Alliance Outdoor

Area Light Hat - Pointed AL100 6.75” 29.50
Area Light Hat - Flat Topped AL150 6.25” 34.75
Area Light Hat - Pointed AL300 6.25” 42.75
Area Light Hat - Decorative Cut AL400 7.5” 38.75
Area Light Hat - Pointed AL500 5” 24.00
Area Light Hat - Flat Topped AL550 3.5” 18.50
Area Light Hat - Two-Tiered AL700 8.5” 72.50
Area Light Hat - Pointed AL800 12” 85.00
Area Light Stem ALSTEM12 12” 58.75
Area Light Stem ALSTEM18 18” 72.00
Area Light Stem ALSTEM24 24” 88.75
Area Light Stem ALSTEMADJ adjustable 86.75
Bullet Light BL50 6” 75.00
Bullet Light BL110 5.75” 82.00
Bullet Light BL200 7.25” 89.25
Bullet Light BL300 4.25” 148.00
Bullet Light, Color Changing BL200-bt 7.25” 127.50
Bullet Light, Color Changing BL300-bt 4.25” 188.75
Down Light DL50 5.75” 86.75
Down Light DL100 6.5” 99.50
Down Light DL200 8” 122.75
Flood Light FL50 2.25” 82.25
Flood Light FL200 6” 148.00
Ground Light, Angled GL100 each 113.00
Ground Light, Flat GL150 each 113.00
Ground Light, Grated GL160 each 113.00
Ground Light, 180° Output GL180 each 117.50
Path Light PL100 5.2” 110.00
Path Light PL200 7” 130.00
Path Light PL250 4” 110.00
Step Light, Surface Mount Louvered SL25 6” 72.00
Step Light, Surface Mount Louvered SL35 9.5” 94.00
Step Light, Integrated SL65 4” 50.50
Step Light, Integrated SL75 6.8” 59.50
Intelligent Transformer IT150 150 W 296.00
Intelligent Transformer IT300 300 W 322.00

More fixtures available, call for pricing

H
A
R
D
S
C
A
P
E
S



www.brehobnursery.comwww.brehobnursery.com66

Hardscapes

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

TOPSOIL  
per cy

Topsoil

Topsoil Plus  55.00

TREE STAKING  
each

Tree Staking Supplies

Tree Stake Kit 7.75

TOOLS & SUPPLIES  
each

Berger Hedge Shears 74.50
Felco #2 Pruning Shears 76.50
Felco #5 Pruning Shears 45.50
Felco Pruning Saw #640 72.25
Felco Shear Case 15.50
King of Spades 13” 95.00
King of Spades 15” 103.00
King of Spades, Long Handle 13” 120.00
King of Spades, Diamond Point 13” 95.00
Foot Pad for Spades 7.00
Wolverine Leaf Rake 19.00
Wolverine Mulching Fork 54.00
Wolverine Steel Scoop 41.50
Wolverine Steel Landscape Rake 91.00
Wolverine Aluminum Landscape Rake 68.00
Wolverine 16 tine Bow Rake, Fiberglass Handle 22.75
Wolverine Posthole Digger, 48” Wood Handle 51.50
Wolverine Round Point Steel Shovel 30” Wood Handle 92.75
Wolverine Round Point Steel Shovel 48” Wood Handle 112.00
Wolverine Steel Drain Spade 30” 87.50
Wolverine Tamper 10”x10”, 54” Handle 82.00
Wolverine Tamper 8”x8”, 54” Handle 72.00
Wolverine Trenching Shovel, 3”, Fiberglass Handle 47.50
Wolverine Trenching Shovel, 6”, Fiberglass Handle 49.50

H
A
R
D
S
C
A
P
E
S



www.brehobnursery.com www.brehobnursery.com67

Index

2021 Wholesale Price Guidewww.brehobnursery.com

A
ABELIA  24
AMENDMENTS  62
APPLE  11
ARBORVITAE  21, 22, 37
ASPEN  15
ASTER  45, 53, 59
ASTILBE  46
AUTUMN MOOR GRASS  43
AZALEA  24

B
BAGS  62
BALLOON FLOWER  57
BARBERRY  25
BEAUTYBERRY  26
BEE BALM  55
BEECH  7
BELLFLOWER  47
BETONY  59
BIG BLUESTEM  40
BIRCH  4
BLACK-EYED SUSAN  57
BLACK GUM  12
BLANKET FLOWER  49
BLEEDING HEART  48
BLUEBEARD  26
BLUE-EYED GRASS  59
BLUE GRAMA  40
BLUE STAR  44
BOSTON IVY  56
BOXWOOD  25, 26
BUCKEYE  24
BUCKTHORN  34
BUGBANE  44
BUGLEWEED  44
BUTTERFLY BUSH  25

C
CALAMINT  46
CARDINAL FLOWER  55
CATALPA  5
CATMINT  55
CEDAR  5, 6, 9, 10
CHERRY  16, 17
CHOKEBERRY  24
COFFEETREE  8
COLUMBINE  45
CONEFLOWER  49
CORAL BELLS  51
CRABAPPLE  12
CRANESBILL  50
CRAPE MYRTLE  32
CREEPING JENNY  55
CYPRESS  20, 21, 26

D
DAWN REDWOOD  12
DAYLILY  51
DEAD NETTLE  53
DEUTZIA  27
DIERVILLA  27
DOGWOOD  6, 7, 27
DRAINAGE  62

E
EDGING  63
ELDERBERRY  35
ELM  23
EROSION CONTROL  63
EUONYMUS  28, 49

F
FABRICS  64
FALSE CYPRESS  26
FALSE INDIGO  46
FALSE SUNFLOWER  50
FEATHER REED GRASS  40
FERNS  61

IN
D
E
X



www.brehobnursery.com68

Index

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

FESCUE  41
FILBERT  27
FIR  1
FOAMFLOWER  60
FOAMY BELLS  52
FORSYTHIA  28
FOTHERGILLA  28
FOUNTAIN GRASS  42
FRINGETREE  6

G
GAYFEATHER  54
GINKGO  8
GOLDENRAIN TREE  10
GOLDENROD  59

H
HACKBERRY  5
HARDY PAMPAS GRASS  41
HAWTHORN  7
HEMLOCK  22
HIBISCUS  8, 28, 29, 52
HOLLY  9, 30, 31
HONEYLOCUST  8
HORNBEAM  4
HOSTA  52
HYDRANGEA  9, 29, 30
HYSSOP  44

I
INDIAN GRASS  43
INDIAN PINK  59
IRIS  53
IRONWEED  60
IVY  50, 56

J
JAPANESE ASTER  53
JAPANESE FOREST GRASS  41
JAPANESE PIERIS  33
JOE PYE WEED  49

JUNIPER  9, 31, 32

L
LADY’S MANTLE  44
LARKSPUR  48
LAUREL  34
LAVENDER  53
LENTEN ROSE  50
LIGHTING  65
LIGULARIA  54
LILAC  20, 36
LILY  54
LILYTURF  41, 55
LINDEN  22
LITTLE BLUESTEM  42
LUNGWORT  57

M
MAGNOLIA  11
MAIDEN GRASS  42
MAPLE  1, 2, 3
MILKWEED  45
MULCH  64

N
NANDINA  32
NINEBARK  32
NORTHERN SEA OATS  41

O
OAK  17, 18, 19
OREGON GRAPE HOLLY  32
ORNAMENTAL ONION  44

P
PACHYSANDRA  56
PARROTIA  13
PEACH  16
PEAR  17
PENSTEMON  56
PEONY  56

IN
D
E
X



www.brehobnursery.com www.brehobnursery.com69

Index

2021 Wholesale Price Guide

PERENNIAL FORGET-ME-NOT  46
PHLOX  57
PINE  15, 33, 34
PINKS  48
PLANETREE  15
PLUM  16
PLUMBAGO  47
PRAIRIE DROPSEED  43
PRIVET  32

Q
QUEEN OF VINES  47

R
REDBUD  5, 6
RED CREEPING THYME  59
RED HOT POKER  53
RHODODENDRON  34
ROSE  35
ROSE MALLOW  52
ROSE-OF-SHARON [ALTHEA]  8, 28, 29
RUSH  41
RUSSIAN SAGE  56

S
SAGE  58
SEDGE  40
SEDUM  58, 59
SERVICEBERRY  3, 4
SEVEN-SON FLOWER  8
SHASTA DAISY  54
SMOKEBUSH  27
SNEEZEWEED  50
SOLOMON’S SEAL  57
SPEEDWELL  60
SPIKENARD  45
SPIREA  35, 36
SPRUCE  13, 14, 33
ST. JOHN’S WORT  30
STOKE’S ASTER  59
STRAPS  64

SUMAC  34
SUMMERSWEET  26
SUPPLIES  66
SWEET GUM  10
SWEETSHRUB  26
SWEETSPIRE  31
SWEET WOODRUFF  50
SWITCH GRASS  42

T
TARP  64
TICKSEED  47
TOOLS  66
TREE STAKING  66
TULIP POPLAR  10
TURTLEHEAD  47

U
URAL FALSE SPIREA  35

V
VIBURNUM  38, 39
VINCA  60
VIRGINIA CREEPER  56

W
WEIGELA  39
WILLOW  19, 35
WINDFLOWER  45
WINTERCREEPER  49
WISTERIA  60
WITCHHAZEL  28

Y
YARROW  44
YELLOWWOOD  6
YEW  37
YUCCA  39

Z
ZELKOVA  23

IN
D
E
X



www.brehobnursery.com702021 Wholesale Price Guide

Brehob Nurseries, LLC has elected to sell only to landscape professionals, garden centers & 
municipalities.

Customer Application: All persons or companies wishing to purchase from Brehob 
Nurseries, LLC must complete an application to be a customer. The application process 
is used to protect the wholesale nature of Brehob Nurseries, LLC. Applications may be 
obtained through the office or on our website at www.brehobnursery.com. The length of 
time it takes to process an application depends upon the response time of the references 
given on the application. We retain the right to re-evaluate customer status at any time. 
We ask that you do not send your customers to pick out or pick up plant material. If you 
choose to bring your customer to our nursery, be aware that they and their questions are 
your responsibility.

Approved Buyers: To protect customer accounts, companies are asked to provide a 
list of employees authorized to place orders and purchase on their account. Only those 
individuals approved will be given pricing information, allowed into our sales yards or 
allowed to place a pre-order. It is each customer’s responsibility to make sure this list is kept 
current.

Terms: Applications for credit are available upon request or at www.brehobnursery.com. 
We strive to process all fully completed credit applications as soon as possible. Please 
allow up to 30 days for processing due to response time of references. Firms that have 
established credit may make purchases on the following basis:

•	 Net 30 days from date of invoice.
•	 A service charge of 1.5% per month is added to all past due accounts.
•	 Accounts over 30 days past due will revert to C.O.D. and will be reviewed before credit 

can be re-established.
•	 If an account is turned over to an attorney or agency for collection, purchaser agrees 

to pay all legal and/or collection costs.
•	 All other accounts are on a CASH, COMPANY CHECK or COMPANY CREDIT CARD 

(American Express, Discover, MasterCard or Visa) basis only. Company credit cards 
and personal cards of the owner of the company are the only cards that will be 
accepted for payment. Arrangements must be made before C.O.D. deliveries if credit 
cards are to be used for payment.

Returned Checks: A $35.00 charge will be assessed for all returned checks.

Boxwood Blight Prevention: In order to be proactive in keeping Boxwood Blight out of our 
nurseries, please note the following policies:  All boxwood sales are final; once a boxwood 
leaves our nursery, we are unable to accept returns for any reason.  No outside boxwood 
may be brought onto Brehob property.  We will not accept any outside refuse at our 
facilities or in our dumpsters.

Sales Yards: Each of our locations is both a container production facility and a sales yard. 
The product in the Sales Yards is for drive-in traffic. If you want product from this area 
please arrive prepared to take it with you. Material to be picked up or delivered at a later 
time should be ordered through the office.

Terms &
Conditions



www.brehobnursery.com www.brehobnursery.com712021 Wholesale Price Guide

Order Pick-Ups:
•	 Please call orders ahead or give your driver a list of plant materials needed. This list 

must be ready before the loading process begins.
•	 Do not begin loading without a salesperson.
•	 For safety reasons, children must remain in your vehicle while in the sales yard.
•	 BE SURE to bring adequate tarps and ropes to protect plants on your trucks. Even 

short trips can dry out or burn live plants.

Pre-Ordered Material: Ship dates on Acknowledgements are approximate dates on which 
the material ordered will be available for pick up or delivery. Because of unpredictable 
weather and changing growing conditions, it is impossible to guarantee shipping dates 
before all material arrives at the nursery. We will make every effort to meet your requested 
ship date. 

Special Orders: As a service to our customers, we are always happy to grow or locate 
material for special orders. A non-refundable deposit may be required.

Delivered Orders: Prices in this catalog are F.O.B. the nursery. Delivery can be arranged 
via our trucks. Delivery fees are based on mileage from the nursery to the delivery site. You 
are responsible for unloading and must have proper equipment and manpower at the site. 
Unusually long unloading times may incur an additional charge.

Quantity Rates: Rates apply to quantity shipped per pick-up or delivery, not per quantity 
ordered. Different sizes of the same variety or different varieties may not be added 
together to obtain the quantity rates.

Limited Warranty: Plants are warranted to be true to name. Plant material is inspected 
by the Indiana Department of Natural Resources and certified to be apparently free of 
dangerous insects and dangerously contagious plant diseases. We warranty our plants to 
be healthy at time of shipment. All other warranties are specifically excluded, including but 
not limited to the warranty of merchantability or fitness for intended use and any warranty 
regarding future growth.

Claims:
•	 Although we stock and maintain only hardy and healthy stock, no guarantee is 

offered as to the productivity of material. All plants become your property at the time 
of pick-up from our sales yard or delivery to your specified site.

•	 Returns are not allowed unless previously approved by an officer of the company 
and after the satisfactory completion of a full inspection that is at the company’s 
discretion. All allowed returns are subject to a 25% restocking fee.

•	 Claims for shortages or damaged plants must be submitted in writing to our office 
within 48 hours of receipt.

•	 Plant claims that are covered by our limited warranty must be submitted in writing. A 
“Request for Adjustment” form may be obtained from our office to report such claims.

Under no circumstance will Brehob Nurseries, LLC be liable for any amount greater than 
the original price paid for merchandise. Liability will not exceed the selling price of the 
material purchased.

Choice of Law Forum: It is agreed by both parties that any contract for the sale of goods 
and services between Brehob Nurseries, LLC. and the Buyer is made in Indiana and shall 
be governed by Indiana law. Any action pertaining to such sale shall be venued in Marion 
County, Indiana.

Not all plants in this catalog are available at all times of the year. No order cancellation 
accepted after plants have been dug. Prices & availability are subject to change without 
notice.



www.brehobnursery.com722021 Wholesale Price Guide

Notes



www.brehobnursery.com www.brehobnursery.com732021 Wholesale Price Guide



www.brehobnursery.com742021 Wholesale Price Guide



www.brehobnursery.com

Online Availability
brehobnursery.com/availability
or learn more at brehobnursery.com/availability-info

AND ORDERING

We announced our new online 
ordering system in the Spring of 
2020.

You’ll can view site-specific live 
inventory, pricing (not including 
discounts from bulk orders, etc), 
and schedule deliveries.

Interested? Ask your account 
manager how to access this 
system!

NOTE: Without the access provided 
by your account manager, you’ll still 
be able to view live availability.



Ask your Brehob Nurseries account manager how you can submit photos of your projects for a 

chance at the spotlight next year during the 2021 Landsculptor Contest.

4867 SHERIDAN RD
WESTFIELD, IN 46062 

(317) 877-0188

NORTH DISTRIBUTION CENTER SOUTH DISTRIBUTION CENTER

4316 BLUFF RD 
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46217

(317) 783-3233

O N L I N E  A T  B R E H O B N U R S E R Y . C O M 

M O T H E R  N A T U R E ’ S  F I N E S T ,  B E S T  I N  T H E  M I D W E S T


	Nursery Hours
	Locations & Contact Information
	Trees
	Shrubs
	Grasses
	Perennials/Vines/Groundcovers
	Ferns
	Hardscapes
	Index
	Terms & Conditions
	Notes
	Online Availability & Ordering


